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5- 9 May 2017

No. Cat. Surname, name

Start list

damunus VmMs

RUS Russian National Team
1 * FATKULLIN Valerii OATKYJUIVH Bamnepun
2 TROFIMOV Turii TPOOVIMOB pun
3 FROLOV Igor dPOJIOB Mropsb
4 POPKOV Vitalii [IOIIKOB BuTaamumn

5 DUIUNOV Vladislav
Sports Directors: ABRAMYAN Irakli

IYIOHOB BimammciasB

BLR Belarus National Team
* STROKAU Vasili CTPOKOB Bacunum
* BIALIAUSKI Kanstantsin BEJIABCKUM KoHCTaHTMH
* KARALIOK Yauheni KOPOJIEK EBTeHUM

10 * AKHRAMENKA Yauheni AXPAMEHKO EBTeHUMN

11 * TSISHCHANKA Hardzei TUIEHKO Topnew

12 * PRAKAPCHUK Vitali [IPOKOIIUYK BuTanmun

Sports Directors: YURCHANKA Yury

KAZ Kazakhstan National Team

13 * SAFAROV Erik CAPAPOB 3pux

14 * AZEN Madi A3EH Manu

15 * KHADYLBEK Kairat KANHJIBEK Kampart

16 * OVSYANNIKOV Alexandr OBCAHHVKOB AJslekCaHIpP

17 * ZHUKENOV Aspan XYKEHOB Acnan

18 LUKYANOV Dmitriy JIYKBSAHOB IMMUTPUM
Sports Directors: GORBUNOV Vladislav

ISD ISD-Jorbi Continental Team

19 * SHUMILOV Yurii WYMWJIOB HOpuit

20 * MORUHA Anton MOPYT'A AHTOH

21 * UDOD Rinat YOOI PuHaT

22 * BUDIAK Anatolii BYISK AHaTONIMUM

23 DZHUS Volodymyr IXYC BrammMmump

24 DEMENTYEV Yehor JEMEHTBEEB Erop
Sports Directors: MYRZA Mykola

MCC Minsk Cycling Club

25 TSISHKOU Raman TUIIKOB PomaH
26 AHIYEVICH Aleh ATVEBUY Ojer
27 RAMANAU Raman POMAHOB PowmaH
28 MUZYCHKIN ANTON MY3HUKVH AHTOH
29 SHEMETAU Mikhail MEMETOB Muxani
30 PAPOK Siarhei IIOIIOK Cepren

Sports Directors: PIDGORNYY Ruslan
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MOCKOMCEHPT

Five Rings of Moscow

Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race
ME Class 2.2

UCI ID

10051516276
10002838747
10007454028
10002510967
10013772465
10002315048

10009049373
10010177708
10009166682
10009050181
10009032805
10009684624
10004640321

10023460442
10023453469
10023460644
10011045957
10010741015
10007988942
10007219511

10009801933
10009801832
10009640972
10008665821
10007892447
10006273052
10034892496

10009033209
10007769377
10007891336
10007899016
10009492240
10004503915
10001470643
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UCI Code

RUS

RUS19980807
RUS19840126
RUS19900123
RUS19830616
RUS19940607
RUS19810805

BLR

BLR19951009
BLR19980113
BLR19960609
BLR19950630
BLR19950816
BLR19970217
BLR19870618

KAZ

KAZ19980608
KAZ19990327
KAZ19980223
KAZ19970530
KAZ19960711
KAZ19930309
KAZ19911207

UKR

UKR19950926
UKR19950412
UKR19960208
UKR19950929
UKR19930623
UKR19870312
UKR19570509

BLR

BLR19941202
BLR19930628
BLR19940703
BLR19941216
BLR19940721
BLR19880106
UKR19770725
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WIL
31
32
33
34
Sports
RCP
37
38
39 *
40 *
41 *
Sports
G23
43 *
44 *
45 *
46 *
47 *
48 *

Directors:

Directors:

Wilton Global Cycling Team

SCHOLTEN Tim

WUBBEN Bob

BUIJK Bad

van der PIJL Niels
WENNEKES Theo

RCOP Belarus
SHNYRKO Aliaksei
DUBOUSKI Uladislau
FILIPCHYK Petr
PASHUK Pavel
SAROKA Aliaksandr

Gazprom-RusVelo U23
KULIKOVSKII Aleksandr
KOBERNIAK Evgenii
KUSTADINCHEV Roman
MARKOV Dmitriy
CHERKASOV Nikolai
KURIANOV Stepan

Sports Directors: VIGNI Roberto

DIN

49 *
50 *
51 *
52 *
53 *
54 *

Dinamo

GRUNIN Aleksei
KARTASHOV Igor
GALKIN Maksim
KNYAZEV Vyacheslav
KARTASHOV Iwvan
SOLOVYEV Pavel

CXOJITEH Tum
BYBEEH Bob6

BAJVK Ban

Bau mep WA Humisc

MHHPKO AJyiexcen
IYBOBCKUJ Brammuciias
OVIJINITUNK TleTp

[NAIIYK IlaBen

COPOKA AJslekCaHIP

SURAVETS Dzmitry

KYJIMKOBCKUM AnmexcaHmp
KOBEPHAK EBTeHUMN
KYCTAIVHUEB PoMaH
MAPKOB IMuTpulL
UEPKACOB HwmkoJamn
KYPBAHOB Crenan

TPYHUH Anexkcen
KAPTAIIOB Uropse
T'AJIKVIH Maxkcum
KHASEB BauecJias
KAPTAIIOB VeBaH
COJIOBBEB IlaBen

Sports Directors: TOLKACHEV Aleksandr

KRR
55
56
57
58 *
59 *
60 *

Sports Directors:

CRI
61 *
62
63 *
64
65 *
66 *

Sports Directors:

Mpwr noanepske

Krasnodar Region
GRIBANOV Aleksandr
PUZANOV Dmitriy
SUCHKOV Vasily
RIKUNOV Petr
PLAKUSHKIN Sergei
ZOLOTAREV Ivan

Crimea

MIKHAILOV Nikita
VERULSKY Aleksandr
MOSIN Sergey
RADIONOV Mikhail
KONYAEV Stanislav
TARANENKO Vladislav

ILIN Vladislav

T'PVMBAHOB AjnexkcaHOp
IIY3AHOB IMMTPUM
CYUKOB Bacwunun
PUKYHOB IleTp
[IJIAKYIIKVH Cepren
30JIOTAPEB UeaH

MUXAMJIOB HukmTa
BEPYJILCKUIA AnmexcaHmp
MOCVH Cepren
PAIIMOHOB Mwuxamsu
KOHAEB CraHMcias
TAPAHEHKO Biammcias

POLATAYKO Lybomir

10012999596
10012997071
10011122244
10022991711
10022949776

10032987559
10007897501
10009674015
10014586760
10014585144
10007192734

10014356485
10010165378
10009395543
10010879643
10009986334
10009986233
10034959588

10010880855
10034930185
10010168008
10009047454
10034929882
10010089495
10003317582

10034979695
10003057605
10009047353
10010201350
10014375885
10009548117
10059032160

10034910684
10034971918
10009043919
10034915637
10016328215
10010855694
10034953225

NED

NED19930607
NED19931112
NED19930501
NED19930311
NED19650205

BLR

BLR19940512
BLR19940426
BLR19960710
BLR19980123
BLR19980326
BLR19920605

RUS

RUS19970102
RUS19950124
RUS19950803
RUS19970821
RUS19960926
RUS19961207
ITA19571019

RUS

RUS19980519
RUS19970630
RUS19980321
RUS19971019
RUS19970630
RUS19950809
RUS19671011

RUS

RUS19741227
RUS19821023
RUS19940705
RUS19970224
RUS19970527
RUS19970725
RUS19860505

RUS

RUS19961014
RUS19930903
RUS19951024
RUS19840909
RUS19980106
RUS19960606
RUS19791121
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MGF MGFSO RUS
67 * CHURSIN Pavel UYPCHUH IlaBen 10009026539 RUS19950421
68 * TIKHONIN Evgenii TUXOHVH EBTeHUM 10015958605 RUS19980401
69 * KULIKOV Vladislav KYJIMKOB Brnanucias 10009194772 RUS19960708
70 ZUBOV Matvei 3YBOB MaTBen 10006461901 RUS19910122
71 * KAVUN Ilia KABYH Unbs 10009046545 RUS19950129
Sports Directors: VASIN Alexsander 10006915171 RUS19640312
MRC Moscow Region COP RUS
73 * LOBANOV Alexandr JIOBAHOB AnekcaHIOp 10009647541 RUS19950429
74 * FOKIN Mikhail OOKVH Muxani 10014388417 RUS19971121
75 * EPIFANOV Nikita EIIMI®AHOB Hukxura 10013927362 RUS19970324
76 * CHUMACHENKO Daniil UYMAUYEHKO IOaHwuwmi 10016074395 RUS19970527
77 MAKAROV Ivan MAKAPOB lBaH 10012927151 RUS19910319
78 ROZANOV Dmitriy PO3AHOB IOMUTPUM 10012927050 RUS19890515
Sports Directors: EROSHKIN Dmitry 10034978887 RUS19820415
MOS Moscow RUS
79 *  SVESHNIKOV Pavel CBEIIHVKOB IlaBen 10013927766 RUS19980603
80 * STRELTSOV Alexander CTPEJIBIIOB AjnexcaHOp 10009691492 RUS19961115
81 SELEDKOV Ivan CEJIEOKOB VBaH 10002738414 RUS19830105
82 KOVALEV Evgeny KOBAJIEB EpreHMM 10005408742 RUS19890306
83 * RAZUMOV Nikita PABYMOB HukwuTa 10009194570 RUS19961011
84 * ILCHENKO Vladimir VJIBUEHKO BianmMmp 10009047959 RUS19960430
Sports Directors: RAZUMOV Yuriy 10060763006 RUS19631125
NAG GBU SHOR Nagornaya RUS
85 * TAKOVLEV Dmitrii SAKOBJIEB IMUTPUM 10015215240 RUS19960512
86 UKHOV Petr YXOB IleTp 10034916142 RUS19840512
87 STAFILOV Aleksandr CTAOUIIOB AmnexcCaHOp 10009249942 RUS19920614
88 * CHUBUKOV Alekseil YYBYKOB Anexceit 10015876759 RUS19980214
Sports Directors: VOROBYEV Anatolii 10034926650 RUS19470616
SAM Samara Region RUS
91 GAREISHIN Aidar TAPEMIIVH Ajtmap 10008673396 RUS19940803
92 * KALASHNIKOV Denis KAJIAIMHVKOB IeHuc 10014562310 RUS19960630
93 ZOTOV Evgenii 30TOB EBTeHUM 10013773273 RUS19940820
94 * ANTONOV Alexander AHTOHOB AjexcaHIpP 10009647642 RUS19950308
95 * KOMIN Aleksandr KOMIMH AjnexcaHOp 10009484257 RUS19950412
96 ZVERKOV Evgeny 3BEPKOB EBreHMM 10008704621 RUS19930202
Sports Directors: VODIANIKOV Alexei 10034920586 RUS19500328
TUL Marathon-Tula cycling team RUS
97 * ILICHEV Nikolai VJIBVMUEB HukoJai 10009046747 RUS19970304
98 * PROSTOKISHIN Andrei [IPOCTOKMIIVH AHOpel 10009193863 RUS19960624
99 * SUKHOV Maksim CYXOB Makcum 10010167907 RUS19970318
100 * NEKRASOV Denis HEKPACOB JeHMUC 10009691900 RUS19970219
101 *  PISKUNOV Maxim MCKYHOB Makcum 10009692102 RUS19971010
102 * ROSTOVTSEV Sergei POCTOBLEB Cepren 10009737568 RUS19970602
Sports Directors: EGOROV Aleksandr 10034977271 RUS19870606
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UDM
103
104
105 *
106
107

Udmurtia

ZHURKIN Nikolai
BELYKH Sergei
IVSHIN Vitalii
GRIGORIAN Stepan
BORISOV Evgeniy

XYPKVH Huxojian
BEJIHX Cepren
VBIIVIH BuTajimni
I'PUTOPAH CrenaH
BEOPUCOB EBTeHUM

Sports Directors: LIKHACHEV Vladimir

MTB
109 *
110 *
111 *
112 *
113

MTB Cycling Team
LUKIANOV Sergei
VAVILOV Arsentii
SMIRNOV Kirill
AKHMETOV Ainur
PRIADEIN Pavel

Sports Directors: OSIPOV Sergey

VLG
115
116
117
118 *

Sports Directors: NOVIKOV Valery

Mpwr noanepske
MpasuTenscraa
Mockee!

s

Vologda

ZABORSKII Vladislav
MOGIR Dmitry
KISELEV Sergei
KUTUZOV Roman

MHHACTEPCTBO CNOPTA
FOCCHACKDN DEREPALIM

MOCKOMCEHPT
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JIYKBSHOB Ceprent
BABWJIOB ApCceHTUM
CMMPHOB Kwupmnin
AXMETOB ANHYP
[NPAINEVH IlaBen

3ABOPCKUI Bramucias
MOTVIP IMUTPUM
KVCEJIEB Cepreix
KYTY30B PomMaH

G
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10006450480
10006453918
10009741006
10009321882
10008864467
10006240013

10015215442
10008818900
10009547915
10009548016
10006051871
10060979638

10034976463
10034951104
10014562916
10014927371
10034945444

ARETY

RUS

RUS19910505
RUS19900304
RUS19970324
RUS19940327
RUS19920807
RUS19850225

RUS

RUS19960429
RUS19960527
RUS19970429
RUS19970701
RUS19900929
RUS19790118

RUS

RUS19930514
RUS19780404
RUS19830815
RUS19961109
RUS19590926
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Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race
ME Class 2.2

Moscow

Five Rings of Moscow

5-9 May 2017

Prolog classification
05.05.2017 - Prolog
«Grebnoy channel»
Individual time trial - 3,8 km
Start: 12.00

48.291 km/h

Average speed of the winner:

Surname, name T Gap Avr._spd. km/h
1 5 10013772465 DUIUNOV Vladislav RUS 4:43.28 48.291
2 99 * 10010167907 SUKHOV Maksim TUL 4:45.03 0:02. 47.995
3 84 * 10009047959 ILCHENKO Vladimir MOS 4:46.12 0:03. 47.812
4 102 * 10009737568 ROSTOVTSEV Sergei TUL 4:48.45 0:05. 47.426
5 29 10009492240 SHEMETAU Mikhail MCC 4:49.81 0:06. 47.203
6 101 * 10009692102 PISKUNOV Maxim TUL 4:51.82 0:08. 46.878
7 10 * 10009050181 AKHRAMENKA Yauheni BLR 4:53.08 0:10. 46.677
8 70 10006461901 ZUBOV Matvei MGF 4:53.24 0:10. 46.651
9 3 10007454028 FROLOV Igor RUS 4:53.63 0:10. 46.589
10 30 10004503915 PAPOK Siarhei MmccC 4:53.84 0:10. 46.556
11 48 * 10009986233 KURIANOV Stepan G23 4:54.04 0:11. 46.524
12 78 10012927050 ROZANOV Dmitriy MRC 4:54.41 0:11. 46.466
13 63 * 10009043919 MOSIN Sergey CRI 4:54.94 0:11. 46.382
14 95 * 10009484257 KOMIN Aleksandr SAM 4:55.04 0:12. 46.367
15 83 * 10009194570 RAZUMOV Nikita MOS 4:55.59 0:12. 46.280
16 25 10009033209 TSISHKOU Raman MccC 4:55.76 0:12. 46.254
17 96 10008704621 ZVERKOV Evgeny SAM 4:56.53 0:13. 46.134
18 97 * 10009046747 ILICHEV Nikolai TUL 4:56.55 0:13. 46.131
19 82 10005408742 KOVALEV Evgeny MOS 4:57.38 0:14. 46.002
20 26 10007769377 AHIYEVICH Aleh McC 4:57.39 0:14. 46.000
21 75 * 10013927362 EPIFANOV Nikita MRC 4:57.86 0:14. 45.928
22 9 * 10009166682 KARALIOK Yauheni BLR 4:58.16  0:15. 45.881
23 60 * 10009548117 ZOLOTAREV Ivan KRR 4:58.35 0:15. 45.852
24 69 * 10009194772 KULIKOV Vladislav MGF 4:59.80 0:16. 45.630
25 45 * 10009395543 KUSTADINCHEV Roman G23 5:00.55 0:17. 45_517
26 98 * 10009193863 PROSTOKISHIN Andrei TUL 5:00.84 0:17. 45.473
27 100 * 10009691900 NEKRASOV Denis TUL 5:00.88 0:17. 45.467
28 4 10002510967 POPKOV Vitalii RUS 5:01.02 0:18. 45.445
29 47 * 10009986334 CHERKASOV Nikolai G23 5:01.07 0:18. 45.438
30 46 * 10010879643 MARKOV Dmitriy G23 5:01.32 0:18. 45.400
31 80 * 10009691492 STRELTSOV Alexander MOS 5:01.60 0:18. 45.358
32 79 * 10013927766 SVESHNIKOV Pavel MOS 5:01.69 0:18. 45.345
33 28 10007899016 MUZYCHKIN ANTON McC 5:01.74 0:18. 45_337
34 24 10006273052 DEMENTYEV Yehor I1SD 5:01.87 0:18. 45.318
35 104 10006453918 BELYKH Sergei UDM 5:02.35 0:19. 45_246
36 11 * 10009032805 TSISHCHANKA Hardzei BLR 5:02.56 0:19. 45.214
37 111 * 10009547915 SMIRNOV Kirill MTB 5:02.59 0:19. 45.210
38 19 * 10009801933 SHUMILOV Yurii I1SD 5:02.87 0:19. 45.168
39 68 * 10015958605 TIKHONIN Evgenii MGF 5:03.12 0:20. 45.131
40 12 * 10009684624 PRAKAPCHUK Vitali BLR 5:03.20 0:20. 45.119
41 32 10012997071 WUBBEN Bob WIL 5:03.63 0:20. 45.055
42 67 * 10009026539 CHURSIN Pavel MGF 5:03.85 0:20. 45.022
43 15 * 10023460644 KHADYLBEK Kairat KAZ 5:04.05 0:21. 44 993
44 23 10007892447 DZHUS Volodymyr I1SD 5:04.29 0:21. 44 957
45 64 10034915637 RADIONOV Mikhail CRI 5:04.31 0:21. 44 .954
46 71 * 10009046545 KAVUN Ilia MGF 5:04.52 0:21. 44 .923
47 44 * 10010165378 KOBERNIAK Evgenii G23 5:04.77 0:21. 44 .886
48 54 * 10010089495 SOLOVYEV Pavel DIN 5:04.92 0:21. 44 864
49 65 * 10016328215 KONYAEV Stanislav CRI 5:05.08 0:22. 44 .841
50 18 10007988942 LUKYANOV Dmitriy KAZ 5:05.16 0:22. 44 .829
51 4 * 10014356485 KULIKOVSKII Aleksandr G23 5:05.19 0:22. 44 .825
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Five Rings of Moscow Russian Cycling Federation

International Stage Race

= - ME Class 2.2
5-9 May 2017 Moscow
52 41 * 10014585144 SAROKA Aliaksandr RCP 5:05.22 0:22. 44.820
53 105 * 10009741006 IVSHIN Vitalii UDM 5:05.57 0:22. 44769
54 66 * 10010855694 TARANENKO Vladislav CRI 5:05.71 0:22. 44.748
55 16 * 10011045957 OVSYANNIKOV Alexandr KAZ 5:05.84 0:22. 44729
56 73 * 10009647541 LOBANOV Alexandr MRC 5:05.94 0:22. 44_.715
57 106 10009321882 GRIGORIAN Stepan UDM 5:05.95 0:22. 44.713
58 117 10014562916 KISELEV Sergei VLG 5:05.96 0:22. 44712
59 2 10002838747 TROFIMOV lurii RUS 5:06.68 0:23. 44607
60 76 10016074395 CHUMACHENKO Daniil MRC 5:06.89 0:23. 44.576
61 38 10007897501 DUBOUSKI Uladislau RCP 5:07.14 0:24. 44 540
62 27 10007891336 RAMANAU Raman MCC 5:07.90 0:24. 44.430
63 81 10002738414 SELEDKOV Ivan MOS 5:08.21 0:25. 44 _.385
64 107 10008864467 BORISOV Evgeniy UDM 5:08.58 0:25. 44.332
65 77 10012927151 MAKAROV Ilvan MRC 5:09.86 0:26. 44.149
66 91 10008673396 GAREISHIN Aidar SAM 5:09.90 0:26. 44.143
67 57 10009047353 SUCHKOV Vasily KRR 5:10.07 0:27. 44.119
68 87 10009249942 STAFILOV Aleksandr NAG 5:10.98 0:27. 43.990
69 74 10014388417 FOKIN Mikhail MRC 5:11.02 0:28. 43.984
70 103 10006450480 ZHURKIN Nikolai UDM 5:11.10 0:28. 43.973
71 58 10010201350 RIKUNOV Petr KRR 5:11.24 0:28. 43.953
72 34 10022991711 van der PL1JL Niels WIL 5:11.25 0:28. 43.952
73 31 10012999596 SCHOLTEN Tim WIL 5:11.68 0:28. 43.891
74 17 * 10010741015 ZHUKENOV Aspan KAZ 5:12.07 0:29. 43.836
75 94 * 10009647642 ANTONOV Alexander SAM 5:12.13 0:29. 43.828
76 8 * 10010177708 BIALIAUSKI Kanstantsin BLR 5:12.30 0:29. 43.804
77 92 * 10014562310 KALASHNIKOV Denis SAM 5:12.43 0:29. 43.786
78 93 10013773273 ZOTOV Evgenii SAM 5:12.46 0:29. 43.782
79 62 10034971918 VERULSKY Aleksandr CRI 5:12.55 0:29. 43.769
80 14 10023453469 AZEN Madi KAZ 5:13.07 0:30. 43.696
81 39 10009674015 FILIPCHYK Petr RCP 5:13.11 0:30. 43.691
82 113 10006051871 PRIADEIN Pavel MTB 5:13.68 0:30. 43.611
83 110 * 10008818900 VAVILOV Arsentii MTB 5:14.30 0:31. 43.525
84 20 * 10009801832 MORUHA Anton 1SD 5:15.26 0:32. 43.393
85 7 * 10009049373 STROKAU Vasili BLR 5:16.46 0:33. 43.228
86 21 * 10009640972 UDOD Rinat 1SD 5:17.28 0:34. 43.116
87 22 * 10008665821 BUDIAK Anatolii 1SD 5:17.53 0:34. 43.083
88 49 * 10010880855 GRUNIN Aleksei DIN 5:18.51 0:35. 42 .950
89 1 * 10051516276 FATKULLIN Valerii RUS 5:19.22 0:36. 42 .854
920 37 10032987559 SHNYRKO Aliaksei RCP 5:19.47 0:36. 42.821
91 61 * 10034910684 MIKHAILOV Nikita CRI 5:20.33 0:37. 42 _.706
92 52 10009047454 KNYAZEV Vyacheslav DIN 5:20.56 0:37. 42.675
93 56 10003057605 PUZANOV Dmitriy KRR 5:21.25 0:38. 42 .584
94 59 10014375885 PLAKUSHKIN Sergei KRR 5:21.35 0:38. 42 _.570
95 40 10014586760 PASHUK Pavel RCP 5:21.50 0:38. 42.551
96 51 10010168008 GALKIN Maksim DIN 5:21.88 0:38. 42 .500
97 55 10034979695 GRIBANOV Aleksandr KRR 5:23.68 0:40. 42.264
98 85 10015215240 1AKOVLEV Dmitrii NAG 5:24.22 0:41. 42.194
99 115 10034976463 ZABORSKII Vladislav VLG 5:24.81 0:41. 42117
100 88 10015876759 CHUBUKOV Aleksei NAG 5:25.02 0:42. 42.090
101 86 10034916142 UKHOV Petr NAG 5:25.41 0:42. 42.039
102 13 10023460442 SAFARQV Erik KAZ 5:26.47 0:43. 41.903
103 112 * 10009548016 AKHMETOV Ainur MTB 5:27.48 0:44. 41.774
104 33 10011122244 BUIJK Bad WIL 5:28.75 0:45. 41.612
105 50 * 10034930185 KARTASHOV Ilgor DIN 5:31.07 0:48. 41.321
106 109 * 10015215442 LUKIANOV Sergei MTB 5:36.09 0:53. 40.703
107 118 * 10014927371 KUTUZOV Roman VLG 5:45.79 1:02. 39.562
108 53 * 10034929882 KARTASHOV Ivan DIN 5:57.85 1:14. 38.228
109 116 10034951104 MOGIR Dmitry VLG 5:59.38 1:16. 38.066

Number of starters: 109
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Five Rings of Moscow Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

ME Class 2.2
5-9 May 2017 Moscow
Number of disqualified: O
Riders finishing out time limits: O
Riders abandoning the race: 0O
Prolog team classification

1 Marathon-Tula cycling team 14:24.

2 Russian National Team 14:37. 0:13.

3 Minsk Cycling Club 14:-37. 0:13.

4 Moscow 14:-38. 0:14.

5 Belarus National Team 14:53. 0:29.

6 Gazprom-RusVelo U23 14:55. 0:31.

7 MGFSO 14:55. 0:31.

8 Moscow Region COP 14:56. 0:32.

9 Samara Region 15:00. 0:36.

10 Crimea 15:03. 0:39.

11 I1SD-Jorbi Continental Team 15:07. 0:43

12 Udmurtia 15:12. 0:48.

13 Kazakhstan National Team 15:14. 0:50.

14 Krasnodar Region 15:19. 0:55.

15 RCOP Belarus 15:25. 1:01.

16 Wilton Global Cycling Team 15:25. 1:01.

17 MTB Cycling Team 15:29. 1:05.

18 Dinamo 15:42. 1:18.

19 GBU SHOR Nagornaya 15:59. 1:35.

20 Vologda 16:14. 1:50.

President of the Commissaires® panel Finish Judge
Mirco MONTI (ITA) Alexey NIKANDROV (RUS)
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Five Rings of Moscow

Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

-0 ME Class 2.2
5-9 May 2017 Moscow
General classification after Prolog
Number of km: 3.8
Average speed of the winner: 48.291 km/h
Pos. No. uclt 1D Surname, name Team Time Gap
1 5 10013772465 DUIUNOV Vladislav RUS 4:43.
2 99 * 10010167907 SUKHOV Maksim TUL 4:45. 0:02.
3 84 * 10009047959 ILCHENKO Vladimir MOS 4:46. 0:03.
4 102 * 10009737568 ROSTOVTSEV Sergei TUL 4:48. 0:05.
5 29 10009492240 SHEMETAU Mikhail Mcc 4:49. 0:06.
6 101 * 10009692102 PISKUNOV Maxim TUL 4:51. 0:08.
7 10 * 10009050181 AKHRAMENKA Yauheni BLR 4:53. 0:10.
8 70 10006461901 ZUBOV Matvei MGF 4:53. 0:10.
9 3 10007454028 FROLOV lgor RUS 4:53. 0:10.
10 30 10004503915 PAPOK Siarhei MCC 4:53. 0:10.
11 48 * 10009986233 KURIANOV Stepan G23 4:54. 0:11.
12 78 10012927050 ROZANOV Dmitriy MRC 4:54. 0:11.
13 63 * 10009043919 MOSIN Sergey CRI 4:54. 0:11.
14 95 * 10009484257 KOMIN Aleksandr SAM 4:55. 0:12.
15 83 * 10009194570 RAZUMOV Nikita MOS 4:55. 0:12.
16 25 10009033209 TSISHKOU Raman MCC 4:55. 0:12.
17 96 10008704621 ZVERKOV Evgeny SAM 4:56. 0:13.
18 97 * 10009046747 ILICHEV Nikolai TUL 4:56. 0:13.
19 82 10005408742 KOVALEV Evgeny MOS 4:57. 0:14.
20 26 10007769377 AHIYEVICH Aleh Mcc 4:57. 0:14.
21 75 * 10013927362 EPIFANOV Nikita MRC 4:57. 0:14.
22 9 * 10009166682 KARALIOK Yauheni BLR 4:58. 0:15.
23 60 * 10009548117 ZOLOTAREV lvan KRR 4:58. 0:15.
24 69 * 10009194772 KULIKOV Vladislav MGF 4:59. 0:16.
25 45 * 10009395543 KUSTADINCHEV Roman G23 5:00. 0:17.
26 98 * 10009193863 PROSTOKISHIN Andrei TUL 5:00. 0:17.
27 100 * 10009691900 NEKRASOV Denis TUL 5:00. 0:17.
28 4 10002510967 POPKOV Vitalii RUS 5:01. 0:18.
29 47 * 10009986334 CHERKASOV Nikolai G23 5:01. 0:18.
30 46 * 10010879643 MARKOV Dmitriy G23 5:01. 0:18.
31 80 * 10009691492 STRELTSOV Alexander MOS 5:01. 0:18.
32 79 * 10013927766 SVESHNIKOV Pavel MOS 5:01. 0:18.
33 28 10007899016 MUZYCHKIN ANTON MCC 5:01. 0:18.
34 24 10006273052 DEMENTYEV Yehor I1SD 5:01. 0:18.
35 104 10006453918 BELYKH Sergei UDM 5:02. 0:19.
36 11 * 10009032805 TSISHCHANKA Hardzei BLR 5:02. 0:19.
37 111 * 10009547915 SMIRNOV Kirill MTB 5:02. 0:19.
38 19 * 10009801933 SHUMILOV Yurii 1SD 5:02. 0:19.
39 68 * 10015958605 TIKHONIN Evgenii MGF 5:03. 0:20.
40 12 * 10009684624 PRAKAPCHUK Vitali BLR 5:03. 0:20.
41 32 10012997071 WUBBEN Bob WIL 5:03. 0:20.
42 67 * 10009026539 CHURSIN Pavel MGF 5:03. 0:20.
43 15 * 10023460644 KHADYLBEK Kairat KAZ 5:04. 0:21.
44 23 10007892447 DZHUS Volodymyr I1SD 5:04. 0:21.
45 64 10034915637 RADIONOV Mikhail CRI 5:04. 0:21.
46 71 * 10009046545 KAVUN Ilia MGF 5:04. 0:21.
47 44 * 10010165378 KOBERNIAK Evgenii G23 5:04. 0:21.
48 54 * 10010089495 SOLOVYEV Pavel DIN 5:04. 0:21.
49 65 * 10016328215 KONYAEV Stanislav CRI 5:05. 0:22.
50 18 10007988942 LUKYANOV Dmitriy KAZ 5:05. 0:22.
51 43 * 10014356485 KULIKOVSKII Aleksandr G23 5:05. 0:22.
52 41 * 10014585144 SAROKA Aliaksandr RCP 5:05. 0:22.
53 105 * 10009741006 IVSHIN Vitalii UbDM 5:05. 0:22.
54 66 * 10010855694 TARANENKO Vladislav CRI 5:05. 0:22.
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Five Rings of Moscow

Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

Mocksbl

SWISS WATCHES SINE 1953

- -5 ME Class 2.2
5 -9 May 2017 Moscow
55 16 * 10011045957 OVSYANNIKOV Alexandr KAZ 5:05. 0:22.
56 73 * 10009647541 LOBANOV Alexandr MRC 5:05. 0:22.
57 106 10009321882 GRIGORIAN Stepan UDM 5:05. 0:22.
58 117 10014562916 KISELEV Sergei VLG 5:05. 0:22.
59 2 10002838747 TROFIMOV lurii RUS 5:06. 0:23.
60 76 * 10016074395 CHUMACHENKO Daniil MRC 5:06. 0:23.
61 38 10007897501 DUBOUSKI Uladislau RCP 5:07. 0:24.
62 27 10007891336 RAMANAU Raman McC 5:07. 0:24.
63 81 10002738414 SELEDKOV lIvan MOS 5:08. 0:25.
64 107 10008864467 BORISOV Evgeniy UDM 5:08. 0:25.
65 77 10012927151 MAKAROV lvan MRC 5:09. 0:26.
66 91 10008673396 GAREISHIN Aidar SAM 5:09. 0:26.
67 57 10009047353 SUCHKOV Vasiily KRR 5:10. 0:27.
68 87 10009249942 STAFILOV Aleksandr NAG 5:10. 0:27.
69 74 * 10014388417 FOKIN Mikhail MRC 5:11. 0:28.
70 103 10006450480 ZHURKIN Nikolai UDM 5:11. 0:28.
71 58  * 10010201350 RIKUNOV Petr KRR 5:11. 0:28.
72 34 10022991711 van der PI1JL Niels wiL 5:11. 0:28.
73 31 10012999596 SCHOLTEN Tim wiL 5:11. 0:28.
74 17 * 10010741015 ZHUKENOV Aspan KAZ 5:12. 0:29.
75 94  * 10009647642 ANTONOV Alexander SAM 5:12. 0:29.
76 8 * 10010177708 BIALIAUSKI Kanstantsin BLR 5:12. 0:29.
77 92 * 10014562310 KALASHNIKOV Denis SAM 5:12. 0:29.
78 93 10013773273 ZOTOV Evgenii SAM 5:12. 0:29.
79 62 10034971918 VERULSKY Aleksandr CRI 5:12. 0:29.
80 14  * 10023453469 AZEN Madi KAZ 5:13. 0:30.
81 39 * 10009674015 FILIPCHYK Petr RCP 5:13. 0:30.
82 113 10006051871 PRIADEIN Pavel MTB 5:13. 0:30.
83 110  * 10008818900 VAVILOV Arsentii MTB 5:14. 0:31.
84 20  * 10009801832 MORUHA Anton 1SD 5:15. 0:32.
85 7 * 10009049373 STROKAU Vasili BLR 5:16. 0:33.
86 21 * 10009640972 UDOD Rinat 1SD 5:17. 0:34.
87 22 * 10008665821 BUDIAK Anatolii 1SD 5:17. 0:34.
88 49 * 10010880855 GRUNIN Aleksei DIN 5:18. 0:35.
89 1 * 10051516276 FATKULLIN Valerii RUS 5:19. 0:36.
90 37 10032987559 SHNYRKO Aliaksei RCP 5:19. 0:36.
91 61 * 10034910684 MIKHAILOV Nikita CRI 5:20. 0:37.
92 52 * 10009047454 KNYAZEV Vyacheslav DIN 5:20. 0:37.
93 56 10003057605 PUZANOV Dmitriy KRR 5:21. 0:38.
94 59 * 10014375885 PLAKUSHKIN Sergei KRR 5:21. 0:38.
95 40  * 10014586760 PASHUK Pavel RCP 5:21. 0:38.
96 51 * 10010168008 GALKIN Maksim DIN 5:21. 0:38.
97 55 10034979695 GRIBANOV Aleksandr KRR 5:23. 0:40.
98 85 * 10015215240 IAKOVLEV Dmitrii NAG 5:24. 0:41.
99 115 10034976463 ZABORSKII Vladislav VLG 5:24. 0:41.
100 88  * 10015876759 CHUBUKOV Aleksei NAG 5:25. 0:42.
101 86 10034916142 UKHOV Petr NAG 5:25. 0:42.
102 13 * 10023460442 SAFAROV Erik KAZ 5:26. 0:43.
103 112 * 10009548016 AKHMETOV Ainur MTB 5:27. 0:44.
104 33 10011122244 BUIJK Bad wiL 5:28. 0:45.
105 50  * 10034930185 KARTASHOV Igor DIN 5:31. 0:48.
106 109  * 10015215442 LUKIANOV Sergei MTB 5:36. 0:53.
107 118  * 10014927371 KUTUZOV Roman VLG 5:45. 1:02.
108 53 * 10034929882 KARTASHOV lvan DIN 5:57. 1:14.
109 116 10034951104 MOGIR Dmitry VLG 5:59. 1:16.
moem [pv nopnaepxkxe '-"E'- . : :
fr;{ nzﬂmenbtpma % :ﬂ“ﬁ:ﬁf&fmu @ w‘:;;%’_ !UCI % Tﬂch‘i’lEWTh OOTISS IR_E'T'II' | pcriopr Jl 3252;&&5"" w s o

05.05.2017 15:04

Page 5/6



Five Rings of Moscow Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

-0 ME Class 2.2
5-9 May‘"2017 Moscow

General team classification after Prolog

1 Marathon-Tula cycling team 14:24.

2 Russian National Team 14:37. 0:13.
3 Minsk Cycling Club 14:-37. 0:13.
4 Moscow 14:38. 0:14.
5 Belarus National Team 14:53. 0:29.
6 Gazprom-RusVelo U23 14:55. 0:31.
7 MGFSO 14:55. 0:31.
8 Moscow Region COP 14:56. 0:32.
9 Samara Region 15:00. 0:36.
10 Crimea 15:03. 0:39.
11 I1SD-Jorbi Continental Team 15:07. 0:43
12 Udmurtia 15:12. 0:48.
13 Kazakhstan National Team 15:14. 0:50.
14 Krasnodar Region 15:19. 0:55.
15 RCOP Belarus 15:25. 1:01.
16 Wilton Global Cycling Team 15:25. 1:01.
17 MTB Cycling Team 15:29. 1:05.
18 Dinamo 15:42. 1:18.
19 GBU SHOR Nagornaya 15:59. 1:35.
20 Vologda 16:14. 1:50.

Order of technical vehicles during the stage no.1

Russian National Team
Marathon-Tula cycling team
Moscow

Minsk Cycling Club

Belarus National Team
MGFSO

Gazprom-RusVelo U23

Moscow Region COP

Crimea

10 Samara Region

11 Krasnodar Region

12 ISD-Jorbi Continental Team
13 Udmurtia

14  MTB Cycling Team

15 Wilton Global Cycling Team
16 Kazakhstan National Team
17 Dinamo

18 RCOP Belarus

19 Vologda

20 GBU SHOR Nagornaya

©CO~NOUODWNE

Wearers of the jerseys

Yellow jersey:

5 10013772465 DUIUNOV Vladislav RUS
President of the Commissaires” panel Finish Judge
Mirco MONTI (ITA) Alexey NIKANDROV (RUS)
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5-9 May 2017

Five Rings of Moscow

Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race
ME Class 2.2

Moscow

06.05.2017 — 1°* Stage

«Krylatskoe ring»

Road race - 136,0 km
(10 laps x 13.6 km)

Start:

12.00

Average speed of the winner:

38.095 km/h

Stage no.1 classification

Time

OCO~NOOUTDhWNPF

45
46
47
48
49
50

Mpaeurenccrea
Mocksbl

2
47
70
45
44
24

5

4
58
38
29
81
32
67
30
56

102
26
43
12
83
92

1
20
94

105

110

104
18
16

115
95
46
86
22
76
57
87
17
98
64
80
71
54
78

109
31
41

100

48
Mpu nonaepxke t}éﬁ

08.05.2017 19:58

EEEEEEEE,
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MAHHCTEPCTBO CNIOPTA
POCCHACKOR GEREPALIMK

10002838747
10009986334
10006461901
10009395543
10010165378
10006273052
10013772465
10002510967
10010201350
10007897501
10009492240
10002738414
10012997071
10009026539
10004503915
10003057605
10009737568
10007769377
10014356485
10009684624
10009194570
10014562310
10051516276
10009801832
10009647642
10009741006
10008818900
10006453918
10007988942
10011045957
10034976463
10009484257
10010879643
10034916142
10008665821
10016074395
10009047353
10009249942
10010741015
10009193863
10034915637
10009691492
10009046545
10010089495
10012927050
10015215442
10012999596
10014585144
10009691900
10009986233

Surname, name
TROFIMOV lurii
CHERKASOV Nikolai
ZUBOV Matvei
KUSTADINCHEV Roman
KOBERNIAK Evgenii
DEMENTYEV Yehor
DUIUNOV Vladislav
POPKOV Vitalii
RIKUNOV Petr
DUBOUSKI Uladislau
SHEMETAU Mikhail
SELEDKOV Ivan
WUBBEN Bob

CHURSIN Pavel
PAPOK Siarhei
PUZANOV Dmitriy
ROSTOVTSEV Sergei
AHIYEVICH Aleh
KULIKOVSKI1 Aleksandr
PRAKAPCHUK Vitali
RAZUMOV Nikita
KALASHNIKOV Denis
FATKULLIN Valerii
MORUHA Anton
ANTONOV Alexander
IVSHIN Vitalii
VAVILOV Arsentii
BELYKH Sergei
LUKYANOV Dmitriy
OVSYANNIKOV Alexandr
ZABORSKI1 Vladislav
KOMIN Aleksandr
MARKOV Dmitriy
UKHOV Petr

BUDIAK Anatolii
CHUMACHENKO Daniil
SUCHKOV Vasily
STAFILOV Aleksandr
ZHUKENOV Aspan
PROSTOKISHIN Andrei
RADIONOV Mikhail
STRELTSOV Alexander
KAVUN Ilia
SOLOVYEV Pavel
ROZANQV Dmitriy
LUKIANOV Sergei
SCHOLTEN Tim
SAROKA Aliaksandr
NEKRASOV Denis
KURITANOV Stepan

s
TPAHCHE®Th

RUS
G23
MGF
G23
G23
I1SD
RUS
RUS
KRR
RCP
MCC
MOS
WIL
MGF
MCC
KRR
TUL
MCC
G23
BLR
MOS
SAM
RUS
1SD
SAM
UDM
MTB
UDM
KAZ
KAZ
VLG
SAM
G23
NAG
1SD
MRC
KRR
NAG
KAZ
TUL
CRI
MOS
MGF
DIN
MRC
MTB
WIL
RCP
TUL
G23

o TISS

SWISS WATCHES Inee 151

12,
t12.
:46.
t46.
:48.
:48.
:50.
:03.
:05.
:05.
t22.
t22.
-30.
:32.
:34.
34.
t34.
:34.
t34.
:34.
34.
t34.
:34.
34.
:34.
t34.
t34.
34.
34.
:34.
34.
t34.
:34.
t34.
:34.
:34.
-38.
-38.
:40.
:40.
:40.
:40.
:40.
:40.
:40.
:40.
44 .
5:44.
5:48.
6:05.

0:10.
0:08.
0:04.

0:03.

0:01.
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Five Rings of Moscow

Russian Cycling Federation

International Stage Race

ME Class 2.2

Mocksbl

—~ ‘%“h
5-9 May 2017 Moscow
51 66 * 10010855694 TARANENKO Vladislav CRI 3:36:05. 1:53.
52 101 * 10009692102 PISKUNOV Maxim TUL 3:36:05. 1:53 0:06.
53 25 10009033209 TSISHKOU Raman MCC 3:36:25. 2:13.
54 9 * 10009166682 KARALIOK Yauheni BLR 3:36:35.  2:23.
55 10 * 10009050181 AKHRAMENKA Yauheni BLR 3:37:45.  3:33.
56 23 10007892447 DZHUS Volodymyr 1SD 3:37:53. 3:41.
57 53 * 10034929882 KARTASHOV Ivan DIN 3:37:53.  3:41.
58 21 * 10009640972 UDOD Rinat 1SD 3:37:53. 3:41.
59 88 * 10015876759 CHUBUKOV Aleksei NAG 3:38:46. 4:34.
60 15 * 10023460644 KHADYLBEK Kairat KAZ 3:39:05.  4:53.
61 112 * 10009548016 AKHMETOV Ainur MTB 3:39:13. 5:01.
62 117 10014562916 KISELEV Sergei VLG 3:39:13. 01.
63 103 10006450480 ZHURKIN Nikolai UDM 3:39:27. 15.
64 106 10009321882 GRIGORIAN Stepan UDM 3:39:57. 45.
65 37 10032987559 SHNYRKO Aliaksei RCP 3:39:57. 45.
66 75 * 10013927362 EPIFANOV Nikita MRC 3:40:04. 5:52.
67 82 10005408742 KOVALEV Evgeny MOS 3:41:12. 7:00.
68 99 * 10010167907 SUKHOV Maksim TUL 3:41:39. 7:27.
69 84 * 10009047959 ILCHENKO Vladimir MOS 3:41:39. 7:27.
70 91 10008673396 GAREISHIN Aidar SAM 3:42:36. 8:24.
71 93 10013773273 ZOTOV Evgenii SAM 3:43:55.  9:43.
72 77 10012927151 MAKAROV lvan MRC 3:44:12. 10:00.
73 7 * 10009049373 STROKAU Vasili BLR 3:44:21. 10:09.
74 107 10008864467 BORISOV Evgeniy UDM 3:44:39. 10:27 0:01.
75 62 10034971918 VERULSKY Aleksandr CRI 3:44:39. 10:27.
76 19 * 10009801933 SHUMILOV Yurii 1SD 3:44:39. 10:27.
77 3 10007454028 FROLOV lgor RUS 3:44:39. 10:27.
78 111 * 10009547915 SMIRNOV Kirill MTB 3:44:39. 10:27.
79 96 10008704621 ZVERKOV Evgeny SAM 3:44:39. 10:27.
80 63 * 10009043919 MOSIN Sergey CRI 3:44:39. 10:27.
81 33 10011122244 BUIJK Bad WIL 3:44:39. 10:27.
82 113 10006051871 PRIADEIN Pavel MTB 3:44:39. 10:27. 0:03.
83 34 10022991711 van der PI1JL Niels WIL 3:44:42. 10:30.
84 79 * 10013927766 SVESHNIKOV Pavel MOS 3:48:09. 13:57.
85 14 * 10023453469 AZEN Madi KAZ 3:48:09. 13:57.
86 60 * 10009548117 ZOLOTAREV Ivan KRR 3:48:20. 14:08.
87 97 * 10009046747 ILICHEV Nikolai TUL 3:48:20. 14:08.
88 68 * 10015958605 TIKHONIN Evgenii MGF 3:49:06. 14:54.
89 85 * 10015215240 IAKOVLEV Dmitrii NAG 3:49:06. 14:54.
20 65 * 10016328215 KONYAEV Stanislav CRI 3:49:06. 14:54.
91 28 10007899016 MUZYCHKIN ANTON MCC 3:49:06. 14:54.
92 61 * 10034910684 MIKHAILOV Nikita CRI 3:52:49. 18:37.
93 13 * 10023460442 SAFAROV Erik KAZ 3:53:58. 19:46.
94 49 * 10010880855 GRUNIN Aleksei DIN 3:54:13. 20:01.
95 11 * 10009032805 TSISHCHANKA Hardzei BLR 3:54:20. 20:08.
8 * 10010177708 BIALIAUSKI Kanstantsin BLR DNF
27 10007891336 RAMANAU Raman McC DNF
39 * 10009674015 FILIPCHYK Petr RCP DNF
40 * 10014586760 PASHUK Pavel RCP DNF
50 * 10034930185 KARTASHOV Igor DIN DNF
51 * 10010168008 GALKIN Maksim DIN DNF
52 * 10009047454 KNYAZEV Vyacheslav DIN DNF
55 10034979695 GRIBANOV Aleksandr KRR DNF
59 * 10014375885 PLAKUSHKIN Sergei KRR DNF
73 * 10009647541 LOBANOV Alexandr MRC DNF
74 * 10014388417 FOKIN Mikhail MRC DNF
116 10034951104 MOGIR Dmitry VLG DNF
118 * 10014927371 KUTUZOV Roman VLG DNF
69 * 10009194772 KULIKOV Vladislav MGF DNS
Number of starters: 108
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Five Rings of Moscow Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

-0 ME Class 2.2
5-9 May‘"2017 Moscow

Number of disqualified: O
Riders finishing out time limits: O
Riders abandoning the race: 13

Stage no.1 team classification

1 Gazprom-RusVelo U23 10:43:46.
2 Russian National Team 10:44:05. 0:19.
3 I1SD-Jorbi Continental Team 10:45:56. 2:10.
4 MGFSO 10:45:58. 2:12.
5 Krasnodar Region 10:46:17. 2:31.
6 Minsk Cycling Club 10:46:30. 2:44.
7 Moscow 10:46:36. 2:50.
8 Samara Region 10:46:42. 2:56.
9 Kazakhstan National Team 10:46:48. 3:02.
10 Marathon-Tula cycling team 10:47:02. 3:16.
11 Belarus National Team 10:49:54. 6:08.
12 GBU SHOR Nagornaya 10:49:58. 6:12.
13 MTB Cycling Team 10:50:27. 6:41.
14 Udmurtia 10:50:35. 6:49.
15 RCOP Belarus 10:50:46. 7:00.
16 Moscow Region COP 10:51:18. 7:32.
17  Wilton Global Cycling Team 10:55:53. 12:07.
18 Crimea 10:56:24. 12:38.
19 Dinamo 11:07:46. 24:00.
Stage no.1 points classification
Pos No. UCI Code Surname, name Team Pts.
1 2 10002838747 TROFIMOV lurii RUS 25
2 47 * 10009986334 CHERKASOV Nikolai G23 20
3 70 10006461901 ZUBOV Matvei MGF 16
4 45 * 10009395543 KUSTADINCHEV Roman G23 14
5 44 * 10010165378 KOBERNIAK Evgenii G23 12
6 24 10006273052 DEMENTYEV Yehor 1SD 10
7 5 10013772465 DUIUNOV Vladislav RUS 9
8 4 10002510967 POPKOV Vitalii RUS 8
9 58 * 10010201350 RIKUNOV Petr KRR 7
10 38 10007897501 DUBOUSKI Uladislau RCP 6
11 29 10009492240 SHEMETAU Mikhail MCC 5
12 81 10002738414 SELEDKOV lvan MOS 4
13 32 10012997071 WUBBEN Bob WiIL 3
14 67 * 10009026539 CHURSIN Pavel MGF 2
15 30 10004503915 PAPOK Siarhei MCC 1
Sprint 1
1 101 * 10009692102 P1SKUNOV Maxim TUL 3
2 27 10007891336 RAMANAU Raman MCC 2
3 113 10006051871 PRIADEIN Pavel MTB 1
Sprint 2
1 101 * 10009692102 P1SKUNOV Maxim TUL 3
2 113 10006051871 PRIADEIN Pavel MTB 2
3 107 10008864467 BORISOV Evgeniy UDM 1
Sprint 3
1 81 10002738414 SELEDKOV Ivan MOS 3
2 47 * 10009986334 CHERKASOV Nikolai G23 2
3 22 * 10008665821 BUDIAK Anatolii 1SD 1
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Five Rings of Moscow

Russian Cycling Federation

International Stage Race

-0 ME Class 2.2
5-9 May 2017 Moscow
General classification after Stage no.1
Number of km: 139.8
Average speed of the winner: 38.264 km/h
Pos. No. uclt 1D Surname, name Team Time Gap
1 47 * 10009986334 CHERKASOV Nikolai G23 3:39:05.
2 2 10002838747 TROFIMOV lurii RUS 3:39:08. 0:03.
3 5 10013772465 DUIUNOV Vladislav RUS 3:39:33. 0:28.
4 70 10006461901 ZUBOV Matvei MGF 3:39:35. 0:30.
5 45 * 10009395543 KUSTADINCHEV Roman G23 3:39:46. 0:41.
6 24 10006273052 DEMENTYEV Yehor 1SD 3:39:49. 0:44.
7 44 * 10010165378 KOBERNIAK Evgenii G23 3:39:52. 0:47.
8 4 10002510967 POPKOV Vitalii RUS 3:40:04. 0:59.
9 29 10009492240 SHEMETAU Mikhail MCC 3:40:11. 1:06.
10 38 10007897501 DUBOUSKI Uladislau RCP 3:40:12. 1:07.
11 58 * 10010201350 RIKUNOV Petr KRR 3:40:16. 1:11.
12 102 * 10009737568 ROSTOVTSEV Sergei TUL 3:40:22. 1:17.
13 81 10002738414 SELEDKOV Ivan MOS 3:40:27. 1:22.
14 30 10004503915 PAPOK Siarhei MCC 3:40:27. 1:22.
15 95 * 10009484257 KOMIN Aleksandr SAM 3:40:29. 1:24.
16 83 * 10009194570 RAZUMOV Nikita MOS 3:40:29. 1:24.
17 26 10007769377 AHIYEVICH Aleh MCC 3:40:31. 1:26.
18 32 10012997071 WUBBEN Bob WIL 3:40:33. 1:28.
19 78 10012927050 ROZANOV Dmitriy MRC 3:40:34. 1:29.
20 46 * 10010879643 MARKOV Dmitriy G23 3:40:35. 1:30.
21 67 * 10009026539 CHURSIN Pavel MGF 3:40:35. 1:30.
22 104 10006453918 BELYKH Sergei UDM 3:40:36. 1:31.
23 12 * 10009684624 PRAKAPCHUK Vitali BLR 3:40:37. 1:32.
24 18 10007988942 LUKYANOV Dmitriy KAZ 3:40:-39. 1:34.
25 43 * 10014356485 KULIKOVSKII Aleksandr G23 3:40:39. 1:34.
26 105 * 10009741006 IVSHIN Vitalii UDM 3:40:39. 1:34.
27 16 * 10011045957 OVSYANNIKOV Alexandr KAZ 3:40:39. 1:34.
28 98 * 10009193863 PROSTOKISHIN Andrei TUL 3:40:40. 1:35.
29 76 * 10016074395 CHUMACHENKO Daniil MRC 3:40:40. 1:35.
30 80 * 10009691492 STRELTSOV Alexander MOS 3:40:41. 1:36.
31 64 10034915637 RADIONOV Mikhail CRI 3:40:44. 1:39.
32 71 * 10009046545 KAVUN Ilia MGF 3:40:44. 1:39.
33 54 * 10010089495 SOLOVYEV Pavel DIN 3:40:44. 1:39.
34 94 * 10009647642 ANTONOV Alexander SAM 3:40:46. 1:41.
35 92 * 10014562310 KALASHNIKOV Denis SAM 3:40:46. 1:41.
36 57 10009047353 SUCHKOV Vasily KRR 3:40:48. 1:43.
37 110 10008818900 VAVILOV Arsentii MTB 3:40:48. 1:43.
38 100 10009691900 NEKRASOV Denis TUL 3:40:48. 1:43.
39 87 10009249942 STAFILOV Aleksandr NAG 3:40:48. 1:43.
40 41 * 10014585144 SAROKA Aliaksandr RCP 3:40:49. 1:44.
41 20 * 10009801832 MORUHA Anton 1SD 3:40:49. 1:44.
42 22 * 10008665821 BUDIAK Anatolii 1SD 3:40:50. 1:45.
43 101 * 10009692102 PISKUNOV Maxim TUL 3:40:50. 1:45.
44 17 * 10010741015 ZHUKENOV Aspan KAZ 3:40:52. 1:47.
45 1 * 10051516276 FATKULLIN Valerii RUS 3:40:53. 1:48.
46 56 10003057605 PUZANOV Dmitriy KRR 3:40:55. 1:50.
47 31 10012999596 SCHOLTEN Tim WIL 3:40:55. 1:50.
48 115 10034976463 ZABORSKII Vladislav VLG 3:40:58. 1:53.
49 48 * 10009986233 KURIANOV Stepan G23 3:40:59. 1:54.
50 86 10034916142 UKHOV Petr NAG 3:40:59. 1:54.
51 66 * 10010855694 TARANENKO VlIadislav CRI 3:41:10. 2:05.
52 109 * 10015215442 LUKIANOV Sergei MTB 3:41:16. 2:11.
53 25 10009033209 TSISHKOU Raman MCC 3:41:20. 2:15.
54 9 * 10009166682 KARALIOK Yauheni BLR 3:41:33. 2:28.
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Five Rings of Moscow

Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

- -5 ME Class 2.2

5-9 May 2017 Moscow
55 10 * 10009050181 AKHRAMENKA Yauheni BLR 3:42:38. 3:33.
56 23 10007892447 DZHUS Volodymyr 1SD 3:42:57. 3:52.
57 21 * 10009640972 UDOD Rinat 1SD 3:43:10. 4:05.
58 53 * 10034929882 KARTASHOV Ivan DIN 3:43:50. 4:45.
59 15 * 10023460644 KHADYLBEK Kairat KAZ 3:44:09. 5:04.
60 88 * 10015876759 CHUBUKOV Aleksei NAG 3:44:11. 5:06.
61 117 10014562916 KISELEV Sergei VLG 3:44:18. 5:13.
62 103 10006450480 ZHURKIN Nikolai UDM 3:44:38. 5:33.
63 112 * 10009548016 AKHMETOV Ainur MTB 3:44:40. 5:35.
64 75 * 10013927362 EPIFANOV Nikita MRC 3:45:01. 5:56.
65 106 10009321882 GRIGORIAN Stepan UDM 3:45:02. 5:57.
66 37 10032987559 SHNYRKO Aliaksei RCP 3:45:16. 6:11.
67 82 10005408742 KOVALEV Evgeny MOS 3:46:09. 7:04.
68 99 * 10010167907 SUKHOV Maksim TUL 3:46:24. 7:19.
69 84 * 10009047959 ILCHENKO Vladimir MOS 3:46:25. 7:20.
70 91 10008673396 GAREISHIN Aidar SAM 3:47:45. 8:40.
71 93 10013773273 ZOTOV Evgenii SAM 3:49:07. 10:02.
72 7 10012927151 MAKAROV Ivan MRC 3:49:21. 10:16.
73 3 10007454028 FROLOV Ilgor RUS 3:49:32. 10:27.
74 63 * 10009043919 MOSIN Sergey CRI 3:49:33. 10:28.
75 96 10008704621 ZVERKOV Evgeny SAM 3:49:35. 10:30.
76 7 * 10009049373 STROKAU Vasili BLR 3:49:37. 10:32.
77 111 * 10009547915 SMIRNOV Kirill MTB 3:49:41. 10:36.
78 19 * 10009801933 SHUMILOV Yurii 1SD 3:49:41. 10:36.
79 107 10008864467 BORISOV Evgeniy UDM 3:49:46. 10:41.
80 113 10006051871 PRIADEIN Pavel MTB 3:49:49. 10:44.
81 62 10034971918 VERULSKY Aleksandr CRI1 3:49:51. 10:46.
82 34 10022991711 van der PIJL Niels WIL 3:49:53. 10:48.
83 33 10011122244 BUIJK Bad WIL 3:50:07. 11:02.
84 79 * 10013927766 SVESHNIKOV Pavel MOS 3:53:10. 14:05.
85 97 * 10009046747 ILICHEV Nikolai TUL 3:53:16. 14:11.
86 60 * 10009548117 ZOLOTAREV Ivan KRR 3:53:18. 14:13.
87 14 * 10023453469 AZEN Madi KAZ 3:53:22. 14:17.
88 28 10007899016 MUZYCHKIN ANTON MCC 3:54:07. 15:02.
89 68 * 10015958605 TIKHONIN Evgenii MGF 3:54:09. 15:04.
90 65 * 10016328215 KONYAEV Stanislav CRI 3:54:11. 15:06.
91 85 * 10015215240 1AKOVLEV Dmitrii NAG 3:54:30. 15:25.
92 61 * 10034910684 MIKHAILOV Nikita CRI 3:58:09. 19:04.
93 11 * 10009032805 TSISHCHANKA Hardzei BLR 3:59:22. 20:17.
94 13 * 10023460442 SAFAROV Erik KAZ 3:59:24. 20:19.
95 49 * 10010880855 GRUNIN Aleksei DIN 3:59:31. 20:26.
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Five Rings of Moscow Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

-0 ME Class 2.2
5-9 May‘"2017 Moscow

General team classification after Stage no.1

Pos. Team Time Gap
1 Gazprom-RusVelo U23 10:58:41.
2 Russian National Team 10:58:42. 0:01.
3 MGFSO 11:00:53. 2:12.
4 I1SD-Jorbi Continental Team 11:01:03. 2:22.
5 Minsk Cycling Club 11:01:07. 2:26.
6 Moscow 11:01:14. 2:33.
7 Marathon-Tula cycling team 11:01:26. 2:45.
8 Krasnodar Region 11:01:36. 2:55.
9 Samara Region 11:01:42. 3:01
10 Kazakhstan National Team 11:02:02. 3:21.
11 Belarus National Team 11:04:47. 6:06.
12 Udmurtia 11:05:47. 7:06.
13 MTB Cycling Team 11:05:56. 7:15.
14 GBU SHOR Nagornaya 11:05:57. 7:16.
15 RCOP Belarus 11:06:11. 7:30.
16 Moscow Region COP 11:06:14. 7:33.
17 Wilton Global Cycling Team 11:11:18. 12:37.
18 Crimea 11:11:27. 12:46.
19 Dinamo 11:23:28. 24:47.

General points classification after Stage no.1

Pos No. UCI Code Surname, name Team Pts.
1 2 10002838747 TROFIMOV lurii RUS 25
2 47 * 10009986334 CHERKASOV Nikolai G23 22
3 70 10006461901 ZUBOV Matvei MGF 16
4 45 * 10009395543 KUSTADINCHEV Roman G23 14
5 44 * 10010165378 KOBERNIAK Evgenii G23 12
6 24 10006273052 DEMENTYEV Yehor 1SD 10
7 5 10013772465 DUIUNOV Vladislav RUS 9
8 4 10002510967 POPKOV Vitalii RUS 8
9 81 10002738414 SELEDKOV Ivan MOS 7
10 58 * 10010201350 RIKUNOV Petr KRR 7
11 101 * 10009692102 PISKUNOV Maxim TUL 6
12 38 10007897501 DUBOUSKI Uladislau RCP 6
13 29 10009492240 SHEMETAU Mikhail MCC 5
14 32 10012997071 WUBBEN Bob WIL 3
15 113 10006051871 PRIADEIN Pavel MTB 3
16 67 * 10009026539 CHURSIN Pavel MGF 2
17 30 10004503915 PAPOK Siarhei MCC 1
18 22 * 10008665821 BUDIAK Anatolii 1SD 1
19 107 10008864467 BORISOV Evgeniy UDM 1
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Five Rings of Moscow Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

ME Class 2.2
Moscow
Order of technical vehicles during the stage no.2
1 Gazprom-RusVelo U23
2 Russian National Team
3 MGFSO
4 ISD-Jorbi Continental Team
5 Minsk Cycling Club
6 RCOP Belarus
7 Krasnodar Region
8 Marathon-Tula cycling team
9 Moscow
10 Samara Region
11 Wilton Global Cycling Team
12 Moscow Region COP
13 Udmurtia
14  Belarus National Team
15 Kazakhstan National Team
16 Crimea
17 Dinamo
18 MTB Cycling Team
19 GBU SHOR Nagornaya
20 Vologda
Wearers of the jerseys
Yellow jersey:
47 * 10009986334 CHERKASOV Nikolai G23
Purple jersey:
2 10002838747 TROFIMOV lurii RUS
Communique 1
Art. 12.1.040.29 - unseemly behaviour
Team manager EGOROV Aleksandr - 10034977271 “Marathon-Tula cycling team” fine 50 CHF.
President of the Commissaires” panel Finish Judge
Mirco MONTI (ITA) Alexey NIKANDROV (RUS)
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5-9 May 2017

Five Rings of Moscow

Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

ME Class 2.2
Moscow

07.05.2017 — 2" Stage
«Vorobievskoe ring»
Road race - 149,5 km
(13 laps x 11.5 km)

Start:

13.00

Average speed of the winner:

42.321 km/h

Stage no.2 classification

Time
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MAHHCTEPCTBO CNIOPTA
POCCHACKOR GEREPALIMK

10006461901
10009737568
10014356485
10004503915
10006273052
10009986233
10009166682
10009047959
10009692102
10002738414
10009492240
10010855694
10015958605
10009484257
10009986334
10009026539
10013772465
10009640972
10002510967
10013773273
10034971918
10007897501
10015215442
10009741006
10002838747
10010089495
10012999596
10013927362
10009691492
10010879643
10034929882
10015876759
10016074395
10023453469
10009047353
10009249942
10012997071
10009647642
10032987559
10009049373
10007454028
10009548117
10009547915
10006051871
10034916142
10006453918
10014585144
10034976463
10009046545
10051516276

Surname, name
ZUBOV Matvei
ROSTOVTSEV Sergei

KULIKOVSKI1 Aleksandr

PAPOK Siarhei
DEMENTYEV Yehor
KURIANOV Stepan
KARALIOK Yauheni
ILCHENKO Vladimir
PISKUNOV Maxim
SELEDKOV Ivan
SHEMETAU Mikhail
TARANENKO Vladislav
TIKHONIN Evgenii
KOMIN Aleksandr
CHERKASOV Nikolai
CHURSIN Pavel
DUIUNOV Vladislav
UDOD Rinat

POPKOV Vitalii
ZOTOV Evgenii
VERULSKY Aleksandr
DUBOUSKI Uladislau
LUKIANOV Sergei
IVSHIN Vitalii
TROFIMOV lurii
SOLOVYEV Pavel
SCHOLTEN Tim
EPIFANOV Nikita
STRELTSOV Alexander
MARKOV Dmitriy
KARTASHOV Ivan
CHUBUKOV Aleksei
CHUMACHENKO Daniil
AZEN Madi

SUCHKOV Vasily
STAFILOV Aleksandr
WUBBEN Bob
ANTONOV Alexander
SHNYRKO Aliaksei
STROKAU Vasili
FROLOV lgor
ZOLOTAREV Ivan
SMIRNOV Kirill
PRIADEIN Pavel
UKHOV Petr

BELYKH Sergei
SAROKA Aliaksandr
ZABORSKI1 Vladislav
KAVUN Ilia
FATKULLIN Valerii

2233

MGF
TUL
G23
MCC
I1SD
G23
BLR
MOS
TUL
MOS
MCC
CRI
MGF
SAM
G23
MGF
RUS
1SD
RUS
SAM
CRI1
RCP
MTB
UDM
RUS
DIN
WIL
MRC
MOS
G23
DIN
NAG
MRC
KAZ
KRR
NAG
WIL
SAM
RCP
BLR
RUS
KRR
MTB
MTB
NAG
UDM
RCP
VLG
MGF
RUS
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Five Rings of Moscow

Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

Mocksbl

SWISS WATCHES Inee 151

= -~ ME Class 2.2
5-9 May 2017 Moscow
51 56 10003057605 PUZANOV Dmitriy KRR 3:31:57.
52 15 * 10023460644 KHADYLBEK Kairat KAZ 3:31:57.
53 25 10009033209 TSISHKOU Raman MCC 3:31:57. 0:02.
54 45 * 10009395543 KUSTADINCHEV Roman G23 3:31:57.
55 58 * 10010201350 RIKUNOV Petr KRR 3:31:57.
56 44 * 10010165378 KOBERNIAK Evgenii G23 3:31:57.
57 100 * 10009691900 NEKRASOV Denis TUL 3:31:57.
58 91 10008673396 GAREISHIN Aidar SAM 3:31:57.
59 17 * 10010741015 ZHUKENOV Aspan KAZ 3:31:57.
60 16 * 10011045957 OVSYANNIKOV Alexandr KAZ 3:31:57. 0:03.
61 20 * 10009801832 MORUHA Anton I1SD 3:31:57.
62 64 10034915637 RADIONOV Mikhail CRI1 3:31:57.
63 110 * 10008818900 VAVILOV Arsentii MTB 3:31:57.
64 83 * 10009194570 RAZUMOV Nikita MOS 3:31:57.
65 22 * 10008665821 BUDIAK Anatolii 1SD 3:31:57.
66 117 10014562916 KISELEV Sergei VLG 3:31:57.
67 78 10012927050 ROZANOV Dmitriy MRC 3:31:57.
68 28 10007899016 MUZYCHKIN ANTON MCC 3:31:57.
69 13 * 10023460442 SAFAROV Erik KAZ 3:31:57.
70 61 * 10034910684 MIKHAILOV Nikita CRI1 3:31:57.
71 65 * 10016328215 KONYAEV Stanislav CRI 3:31:57.
72 23 10007892447 DZHUS Volodymyr 1SD 3:31:57.
73 92 * 10014562310 KALASHNIKOV Denis SAM 3:31:57.
74 82 10005408742 KOVALEV Evgeny MOS 3:31:57.
75 18 10007988942 LUKYANOV Dmitriy KAZ 3:31:57. 0:01.
76 33 10011122244 BUIJK Bad WIL 3:31:57.
77 7 10012927151 MAKAROV Ivan MRC 3:31:57.
78 11 * 10009032805 TSISHCHANKA Hardzei BLR 3:31:57.
79 26 10007769377 AHIYEVICH Aleh MCC 3:31:57.
80 10 * 10009050181 AKHRAMENKA Yauheni BLR 3:31:57.
81 106 10009321882 GRIGORIAN Stepan UDM 3:31:57.
82 98 * 10009193863 PROSTOKISHIN Andrei TUL 3:31:57.
83 79 * 10013927766 SVESHNIKOV Pavel MOS 3:31:57.
84 85 * 10015215240 I1AKOVLEV Dmitrii NAG 3:32:11. 0:14.
85 103 10006450480 ZHURKIN Nikolai UDM 3:32:11. 0:14.
86 19 * 10009801933 SHUMILOV Yurii 1SD 3:32:23. 0:26. 0:01.
87 63 * 10009043919 MOSIN Sergey CRI1 3:32:55. 0:58.
88 112 * 10009548016 AKHMETOV Ailnur MTB 3:33:02. 1:05.
89 12 * 10009684624 PRAKAPCHUK Vitali BLR 3:33:02. 1:05.
90 96 10008704621 ZVERKOV Evgeny SAM 3:33:59. 2:02. 0:05.
91 99 * 10010167907 SUKHOV Maksim TUL 3:33:59. 2:02.
92 97 * 10009046747 I1LICHEV Nikolai TUL 3:33:59. 2:02.
93 34 10022991711 van der PIJL Niels WIL 3:36:23. 4:26. 0:05.
94 107 10008864467 BORISOV Evgeniy UDM 3:46:01. 14:04.
49 * 10010880855 GRUNIN Aleksei DIN DNF
Number of starters: 95
Number of disqualified: O
Riders finishing out time limits: O
Riders abandoning the race: 1
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Five Rings of Moscow Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

-0 ME Class 2.2
5-9 May‘"2017 Moscow

Stage no.2 team classification

1 Gazprom-RusVelo U23 10:35:51.
2 MGFSO 10:35:51.
3 Moscow 10:35:51.
4 Russian National Team 10:35:51.
5 Minsk Cycling Club 10:35:51.
6 Marathon-Tula cycling team 10:35:51.
7 Samara Region 10:35:51.
8 I1SD-Jorbi Continental Team 10:35:51.
9 Crimea 10:35:51.
10 RCOP Belarus 10:35:51.
11 MTB Cycling Team 10:35:51.
12 GBU SHOR Nagornaya 10:35:51.
13 Belarus National Team 10:35:51.
14 Krasnodar Region 10:35:51.
15 Moscow Region COP 10:35:51.
16 Wilton Global Cycling Team 10:35:51.
17 Kazakhstan National Team 10:35:51.
18 Udmurtia 10:35:51.
Stage no.2 points classification
Pos No. UCI Code Surname, name Team Pts.
1 70 10006461901 ZUBOV Matvei MGF 25
2 102 * 10009737568 ROSTOVTSEV Sergei TUL 20
3 43 * 10014356485 KULIKOVSKII Aleksandr G23 16
4 30 10004503915 PAPOK Siarhei MCC 14
5 24 10006273052 DEMENTYEV Yehor 1SD 12
6 48 * 10009986233 KURIANOV Stepan G23 10
7 9 * 10009166682 KARALIOK Yauheni BLR 9
8 84 * 10009047959 ILCHENKO Vladimir MOS 8
9 101 * 10009692102 PISKUNOV Maxim TUL 7
10 81 10002738414 SELEDKOV Ivan MOS 6
11 29 10009492240 SHEMETAU Mikhail MCC 5
12 66 * 10010855694 TARANENKO Vladislav CRI 4
13 68 * 10015958605 TIKHONIN Evgenii MGF 3
14 95 * 10009484257 KOMIN Aleksandr SAM 2
15 47 * 10009986334 CHERKASOV Nikolai G623 1
Sprint 1
1 16 * 10011045957 OVSYANNIKOV Alexandr KAZ 3
2 25 10009033209 TSISHKOU Raman MCC 2
3 93 10013773273 ZOTOV Evgenii SAM 1
Sprint 2
1 34 10022991711 van der PI1JL Niels WIL 3
2 96 10008704621 ZVERKOV Evgeny SAM 2
3 19 * 10009801933 SHUMILOV Yurii 1SD 1
Sprint 3
1 96 10008704621 ZVERKOV Evgeny SAM 3
2 34 10022991711 van der PI1JL Niels WIL 2
3 18 10007988942 LUKYANOV Dmitriy KAZ 1
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Five Rings of Moscow

Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

-0 ME Class 2.2
5-9 May 2017 Moscow
General classification after Stage no.2
Number of km: 289.3
Average speed of the winner: 40.258 km/h
Pos. No. uclt 1D Surname, name Team Time Gap
1 47 * 10009986334 CHERKASOV Nikolai G23 7:11:02.
2 2 10002838747 TROFIMOV lurii RUS 7:11:05. 0:03.
3 70 10006461901 ZUBOV Matvei MGF 7:11:22. 0:20.
4 5 10013772465 DUIUNOV Vladislav RUS 7:11:-30. 0:28.
5 45 * 10009395543 KUSTADINCHEV Roman G23 7:11:43. 0:41.
6 24 10006273052 DEMENTYEV Yehor 1SD 7:11:46. 0:44.
7 44 * 10010165378 KOBERNIAK Evgenii G23 7:11:49. 0:47.
8 4 10002510967 POPKOV Vitalii RUS 7:12:01. 0:59.
9 29 10009492240 SHEMETAU Mikhail MCC 7:12:08. 1:06.
10 38 10007897501 DUBOUSKI Uladislau RCP 7:12:09. 1:07.
11 58 * 10010201350 RIKUNOV Petr KRR 7:12:13. 1:11.
12 102 * 10009737568 ROSTOVTSEV Sergei TUL 7:12:13. 1:11.
13 81 10002738414 SELEDKOV Ivan MOS 7:12:24. 1:22.
14 30 10004503915 PAPOK Siarhei MCC 7:12:-24. 1:22.
15 95 * 10009484257 KOMIN Aleksandr SAM 7:12:26. 1:24.
16 83 * 10009194570 RAZUMOV Nikita MOS 7:12:26. 1:24.
17 26 10007769377 AHIYEVICH Aleh MCC 7:12:28. 1:26.
18 32 10012997071 WUBBEN Bob WIL 7:12:30. 1:28.
19 78 10012927050 ROZANOV Dmitriy MRC 7:12:-31. 1:29.
20 43 * 10014356485 KULIKOVSKII Aleksandr G23 7:12:32. 1:30.
21 46 * 10010879643 MARKOV Dmitriy G23 7:12:32. 1:30.
22 67 * 10009026539 CHURSIN Pavel MGF 7:12:32. 1:30.
23 104 10006453918 BELYKH Sergei UDM 7:12:33. 1:31.
24 16 * 10011045957 OVSYANNIKOV Alexandr KAZ 7:12:-33. 1:31.
25 18 10007988942 LUKYANOV Dmitriy KAZ 7:12:35. 1:33.
26 105 * 10009741006 IVSHIN Vitalii UDM 7:12:-36. 1:34.
27 98 * 10009193863 PROSTOKISHIN Andrei TUL 7:12:37. 1:35.
28 76 * 10016074395 CHUMACHENKO Daniil MRC 7:12:37. 1:35.
29 80 * 10009691492 STRELTSOV Alexander MOS 7:12:-38. 1:36.
30 64 10034915637 RADIONOV Mikhail CRI 7:12:41. 1:39.
31 71 * 10009046545 KAVUN llia MGF 7:12:41. 1:39.
32 54 * 10010089495 SOLOVYEV Pavel DIN 7:12:41. 1:39.
33 94 * 10009647642 ANTONOV Alexander SAM 7:12:43. 1:41.
34 92 * 10014562310 KALASHNIKOV Denis SAM 7:12:43. 1:41.
35 57 10009047353 SUCHKOV Vasily KRR 7:12:45. 1:43.
36 110 * 10008818900 VAVILOV Arsentii MTB 7:12:45. 1:43.
37 100 * 10009691900 NEKRASOV Denis TUL 7:12:45. 1:43.
38 87 10009249942 STAFILOV Aleksandr NAG 7:12:45. 1:43.
39 41 * 10014585144 SAROKA Aliaksandr RCP 7:12:-46. 1:44.
40 20 * 10009801832 MORUHA Anton 1SD 7:12:46. 1:44.
41 22 * 10008665821 BUDIAK Anatolii 1SD 7:12:47. 1:45.
42 101 * 10009692102 PISKUNOV Maxim TUL 7:12:47. 1:45.
43 17 * 10010741015 ZHUKENOV Aspan KAZ 7:12:49. 1:47.
44 1 * 10051516276 FATKULLIN Valerii RUS 7:12:50. 1:48.
45 56 10003057605 PUZANQOV Dmitriy KRR 7:12:52. 1:50.
46 31 10012999596 SCHOLTEN Tim WIL 7:12:52. 1:50.
47 115 10034976463 ZABORSKII Vladislav VLG 7:12:55. 1:53.
48 48 * 10009986233 KURIANOV Stepan G23 7:12:56. 1:54.
49 86 10034916142 UKHOV Petr NAG 7:12:56. 1:54.
50 66 * 10010855694 TARANENKO Vladislav CRI 7:13:07. 2:05.
51 109 * 10015215442 LUKIANOV Sergei MTB 7:13:13. 2:11.
52 25 10009033209 TSISHKOU Raman MCC 7:13:15. 2:13.
53 9 * 10009166682 KARALIOK Yauheni BLR 7:13:30. 2:28.
54 12 * 10009684624 PRAKAPCHUK Vitali BLR 7:13:-39. 2:37.
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Five Rings of Moscow

Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

Mocksbl

- -5 ME Class 2.2
5-9 May 2017 Moscow
55 10 * 10009050181 AKHRAMENKA Yauheni BLR 7:14:35. 3:33.
56 23 10007892447 DZHUS Volodymyr I1SD 7:14:54. 3:52.
57 21 * 10009640972 UDOD Rinat 1SD 7:15:07. 4:05.
58 53 * 10034929882 KARTASHOV Ivan DIN 7:15:47. 4:45.
59 15 * 10023460644 KHADYLBEK Kairat KAZ 7:16:06. 5:04.
60 88 * 10015876759 CHUBUKOV Aleksei NAG 7:16:08. 5:06.
61 117 10014562916 KISELEV Sergei VLG 7:16:15. 5:13.
62 103 10006450480 ZHURKIN Nikolai UDM 7:16:49. 5:47.
63 75 * 10013927362 EPIFANOV Nikita MRC 7:16:58. 5:56.
64 106 10009321882 GRIGORIAN Stepan UDM 7:16:59. 5:57.
65 37 10032987559 SHNYRKO Aliaksei RCP 7:17:13. 6:11.
66 112  * 10009548016 AKHMETOV Ainur MTB 7:17:42. 6:40.
67 82 10005408742 KOVALEV Evgeny MOS 7:18:06. 7:04.
68 84 * 10009047959 ILCHENKO Vladimir MOS 7:18:22. 7:20.
69 91 10008673396 GAREISHIN Aidar SAM 7:19:42. 8:40.
70 99 * 10010167907 SUKHOV Maksim TUL 7:20:23. 9:21.
71 93 10013773273 ZOTOV Evgenii SAM 7:21:03.  10:01.
72 77 10012927151 MAKAROV lvan MRC 7:21:18.  10:16.
73 3 10007454028 FROLOV lIgor RUS 7:21:29.  10:27.
74 7 * 10009049373 STROKAU Vasili BLR 7:21:34.  10:32.
75 111 * 10009547915 SMIRNOV Kirill MTB 7:21:38.  10:36.
76 113 10006051871 PRIADEIN Pavel MTB 7:21:46.  10:44.
77 62 10034971918 VERULSKY Aleksandr CRI 7:21:48.  10:46.
78 19 * 10009801933 SHUMILOV Yurii I1SD 7:22:03.  11:01.
79 33 10011122244 BUIJK Bad WIL 7:22:04.  11:02.
80 63 * 10009043919 MOSIN Sergey CRI 7:22:28.  11:26.
81 96 10008704621 ZVERKOV Evgeny SAM 7:23:29.  12:27.
82 79 * 10013927766 SVESHNIKOV Pavel MOS 7:25:07.  14:05.
83 60 * 10009548117 ZOLOTAREV lIvan KRR 7:25:15.  14:13.
84 14 * 10023453469 AZEN Madi KAZ 7:25:19.  14:17.
85 28 10007899016 MUZYCHKIN ANTON mMce 7:26:04.  15:02.
86 68 * 10015958605 TIKHONIN Evgenii MGF 7:26:06.  15:04.
87 65 * 10016328215 KONYAEV Stanislav CRI 7:26:08.  15:06.
88 34 10022991711 van der PIJL Niels WIL 7:26:11.  15:09.
89 85 * 10015215240 1AKOVLEV Dmitrii NAG 7:26:41.  15:39.
90 97 * 10009046747 ILICHEV Nikolai TUL 7:27:15.  16:13.
91 61 * 10034910684 MIKHAILOV Nikita CRI 7:30:06.  19:04.
92 11 * 10009032805 TSISHCHANKA Hardzei BLR 7:31:19.  20:17.
93 13 * 10023460442 SAFAROV Erik KAZ 7:31:21.  20:19.
94 107 10008864467 BORISOV Evgeniy UDM 7:35:47.  24:45.
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Five Rings of Moscow Russian Cycling Federation

International Stage Race
-3 ME Class 2.2
5-9 May‘"2017 Moscow

General team classification after Stage no.2

Pos. Team Time Gap
1 Gazprom-RusVelo U23 21:34:32.
2 Russian National Team 21:34:33. 0:01.
3 MGFSO 21:36:44. 2:12.
4 I1SD-Jorbi Continental Team 21:36:54. 2:22.
5 Minsk Cycling Club 21:36:58. 2:26.
6 Moscow 21:37:05. 2:33.
7 Marathon-Tula cycling team 21:37:17. 2:45.
8 Krasnodar Region 21:37:27. 2:55.
9 Samara Region 21:37:33. 3:01.
10 Kazakhstan National Team 21:37:53. 3:21.
11 Belarus National Team 21:40:38. 6:06.
12 Udmurtia 21:41:38. 7:06.
13 MTB Cycling Team 21:41:47. 7:15.
14 GBU SHOR Nagornaya 21:41:48. 7:16.
15 RCOP Belarus 21:42:02. 7:30.
16 Moscow Region COP 21:42:05. 7:33.
17 Wilton Global Cycling Team 21:47:09. 12:37.
18 Crimea 21:47:18. 12:46.

General points classification after Stage no.2

Pos No. UCI Code Surname, name Team Pts.
1 70 10006461901 ZUBOV Matvei MGF 41
2 2 10002838747 TROFIMOV lurii RUS 25
3 47 * 10009986334 CHERKASOV Nikolai G23 23
4 24 10006273052 DEMENTYEV Yehor 1SD 22
5 102 * 10009737568 ROSTOVTSEV Sergei TUL 20
6 43 * 10014356485 KULIKOVSKI1 Aleksandr G23 16
7 30 10004503915 PAPOK Siarhei MCC 15
8 45 * 10009395543 KUSTADINCHEV Roman G23 14
9 101 * 10009692102 PISKUNOV Maxim TUL 13
10 81 10002738414 SELEDKOV Ivan MOS 13
11 44 * 10010165378 KOBERNIAK Evgenii G23 12
12 29 10009492240 SHEMETAU Mikhail MCC 10
13 48 * 10009986233 KURTANOV Stepan G23 10
14 5 10013772465 DUIUNOV Vladislav RUS 9
15 9 * 10009166682 KARALIOK Yauheni BLR 9
16 4 10002510967 POPKOV Vitalii RUS 8
17 84 * 10009047959 ILCHENKO VlIadimir MOS 8
18 58 * 10010201350 RIKUNOV Petr KRR 7
19 38 10007897501 DUBOUSKI Uladislau RCP 6
20 96 10008704621 ZVERKOV Evgeny SAM 5
21 34 10022991711 van der PIJL Niels WIL 5
22 66 * 10010855694 TARANENKO Vladislav CRI 4
23 16 * 10011045957 OVSYANNIKOV Alexandr KAZ 3
24 32 10012997071 WUBBEN Bob WIL 3
25 113 10006051871 PRIADEIN Pavel MTB 3
26 68 * 10015958605 TIKHONIN Evgenii MGF 3
27 95 * 10009484257 KOMIN Aleksandr SAM 2
28 67 * 10009026539 CHURSIN Pavel MGF 2
29 25 10009033209 TSISHKOU Raman MCC 2
30 18 10007988942 LUKYANOV Dmitriy KAZ 1
31 22 * 10008665821 BUDIAK Anatolii 1SD 1
32 93 10013773273 ZOTOV Evgenii SAM 1
33 19 * 10009801933 SHUMILOV Yurii 1SD 1
34 107 10008864467 BORISOV Evgeniy UDM 1
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Five Rings of Moscow Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

- ME Class 2.2

5-9 May 2017

Order of technical vehicles during the stage no.3

Gazprom-RusVelo U23
Russian National Team
MGFSO

ISD-Jorbi Continental Team
Minsk Cycling Club

RCOP Belarus

Krasnodar Region
Marathon-Tula cycling team
Moscow

10 Samara Region

11 Wilton Global Cycling Team
12 Moscow Region COP

13 Udmurtia

14 Kazakhstan National Team
15 Crimea

16 Dinamo

17 MTB Cycling Team

18 GBU SHOR Nagornaya

19 Vologda

20 Belarus National Team

OCO~NOOAS~WNE

Wearers of the jerseys

Yellow jersey:
47 * 10009986334 CHERKASOV Nikolai G23

Purple jersey:
70 10006461901 ZUBOV Matvei MGF

Communique 2

1. Rider N 32 WUBBEN Bob (10012997071) “WIL”
Rider N 98 PROSTOKISHIN Andrei (10009193863) “TUL”
— fine 30 CHF per rider for ID number invisible (at the finish line) (Article 12.1.040.5)

2. Rider N 107 BORISOV Evgeniy (10008864467) “UDM”
Rider N 117 KISELEV Sergei (10014562916) “VLG”
— fine 100 CHF per rider Failure to respect instructions by the Race Administration (Article 12.1.040.28)

President of the Commissaires” panel Finish Judge
Mirco MONTI (ITA) Alexey NIKANDROV (RUS)

08.05.2017 10:41
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Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race
ME Class 2.2

Moscow

Five Rings of Moscow

5-9 May 2017

Stage no.3 classification
08.05.2017 — 3™ Stage
«Klenovskoe ring»
Road race - 117,6 km
(6 laps x 19.6 km)
Start: 12.00

41.023 km/h

Average speed of the winner:

Surname, name Time
1 102 * 10009737568 ROSTOVTSEV Sergei TUL 2:52:00. 0:10.
2 44 * 10010165378 KOBERNIAK Evgenii G23 2:52:00. 0:06.
3 9 * 10009166682 KARALIOK Yauheni BLR 2:52:00. 0:04.
4 95 * 10009484257 KOMIN Aleksandr SAM 2:52:00.
5 28 10007899016 MUZYCHKIN ANTON MCC 2:52:00.
6 84 * 10009047959 I1LCHENKO Vladimir MOS 2:52:00.
7 24 10006273052 DEMENTYEV Yehor 1SD 2:52:00.
8 10 * 10009050181 AKHRAMENKA Yauheni BLR 2:52:00.
9 66 * 10010855694 TARANENKO Vladislav CRI 2:52:00.
10 3 10007454028 FROLOV Ilgor RUS 2:52:00.
11 81 10002738414 SELEDKOV Ivan MOS 2:52:00.
12 2 10002838747 TROFIMOV lurii RUS 2:52:00.
13 48 * 10009986233 KURIANOV Stepan G23 2:52:00.
14 101 * 10009692102 PISKUNOV Maxim TUL 2:52:00. 0:03.
15 31 10012999596 SCHOLTEN Tim WIL 2:52:00. 0:02
16 21 * 10009640972 UDOD Rinat 1SD 2:52:00.
17 5 10013772465 DUIUNOV Vladislav RUS 2:52:00.
18 15 * 10023460644 KHADYLBEK Kairat KAZ 2:52:06. 0:06.
19 45 * 10009395543 KUSTADINCHEV Roman G23 2:52:06. 0:06. 0:01.
20 78 10012927050 ROZANOV Dmitriy MRC 2:52:50. 0:50.
21 103 10006450480 ZHURKIN Nikolai UDM 2:53:45. 1:45.
22 70 10006461901 ZUBOV Matvei MGF 2:54:52. 2:52.
23 85 * 10015215240 1AKOVLEV Dmitrii NAG 2:58:26. 6:26.
24 1 * 10051516276 FATKULLIN Valerii RUS 2:58:26. 6:26.
25 60 * 10009548117 ZOLOTAREV Ilvan KRR 2:58:26. 6:26.
26 105 * 10009741006 1VSHIN Vitalii UDM 2:58:26. 6:26.
27 80 * 10009691492 STRELTSOV Alexander MOS 2:58:26. 6:26.
28 4 10002510967 POPKOV Vitalii RUS 2:58:26. 6:26.
29 46 * 10010879643 MARKOV Dmitriy G23 2:58:26. 6:26.
30 33 10011122244 BUIJK Bad WIL 2:58:26. 6:26.
31 67 * 10009026539 CHURSIN Pavel MGF 2:58:26. 6:26.
32 53 * 10034929882 KARTASHOV Ilvan DIN 2:58:26. 6:26.
33 54 * 10010089495 SOLOVYEV Pavel DIN 2:58:26. 6:26.
34 115 10034976463 ZABORSKII1 Vladislav VLG 2:58:26. 6:26.
35 76 * 10016074395 CHUMACHENKO Daniil MRC 2:58:26. 6:26.
36 109 * 10015215442 LUKIANOV Sergei MTB 2:58:26. 6:26.
37 94 * 10009647642 ANTONOV Alexander SAM 2:58:26. 6:26.
38 62 10034971918 VERULSKY Aleksandr CRI 2:58:26. 6:26.
39 71 * 10009046545 KAVUN llia MGF 2:58:26. 6:26.
40 43 * 10014356485 KULIKOVSKII Aleksandr G23 2:58:26. 6:26.
41 57 10009047353 SUCHKOV Vasily KRR 2:58:26. 6:26.
42 16 * 10011045957 OVSYANNIKOV Alexandr KAZ 2:58:26. 6:26.
43 58 * 10010201350 RIKUNOV Petr KRR 2:58:26. 6:26.
44 64 10034915637 RADIONOV Mikhail CRI 2:58:26. 6:26.
45 56 10003057605 PUZANOV Dmitriy KRR 2:58:26. 6:26.
46 18 10007988942 LUKYANOV Dmitriy KAZ 2:58:26. 6:26.
47 87 10009249942 STAFILOV Aleksandr NAG 2:58:26. 6:26.
48 68 * 10015958605 TIKHONIN Evgenii MGF 2:58:26. 6:26.
49 83 * 10009194570 RAZUMOV Nikita MOS 2:58:26. 6:26.
50 117 10014562916 KISELEV Sergei VLG 2:58:26. 6:26.
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Five Rings of Moscow

Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

SWISS WATCHES Inee 151

= -~ ME Class 2.2
5-9 May 2017 Moscow
51 99 * 10010167907 SUKHOV Maksim TUL 2:58:26. 6:26.
52 106 10009321882 GRIGORIAN Stepan UDM 2:58:26. 6:26.
53 107 10008864467 BORISOV Evgeniy UDM 2:58:26. 6:26.
54 32 10012997071 WUBBEN Bob WIL 2:58:26. 6:26.
55 92 * 10014562310 KALASHNIKOV Denis SAM 2:58:26. 6:26.
56 17 * 10010741015 ZHUKENOV Aspan KAZ 2:58:26. 6:26.
57 96 10008704621 ZVERKOV Evgeny SAM 2:58:36. 6:36.
58 82 10005408742 KOVALEV Evgeny MOS 2:58:36. 6:36.
59 14 * 10023453469 AZEN Madi KAZ 2:58:57. 6:57.
60 19 * 10009801933 SHUMILOV Yurii 1SD 2:59:19. 7:19.
61 23 10007892447 DZHUS Volodymyr 1SD 2:59:19. 7:19.
62 86 10034916142 UKHOV Petr NAG 2:59:28. 7:28.
63 75 * 10013927362 EPIFANOV Nikita MRC 3:00:32. 8:32.
64 77 10012927151 MAKAROV lvan MRC 3:01:46. 9:46.
65 22 * 10008665821 BUDIAK Anatolii 1SD 3:04:54. 12:54.
7 * 10009049373 STROKAU Vasili BLR DNF
11 * 10009032805 TSISHCHANKA Hardzei BLR DNF
13 * 10023460442 SAFAROV Erik KAZ DNF
20 * 10009801832 MORUHA Anton 1SD DNF
25 10009033209 TSISHKOU Raman MCC DNF
26 10007769377 AHIYEVICH Aleh MCC DNF
29 10009492240 SHEMETAU Mikhail MCC DNF
34 10022991711 van der PIJL Niels WIL DNF
37 10032987559 SHNYRKO Aliaksei RCP DNF
38 10007897501 DUBOUSKI Uladislau RCP DNF
41 * 10014585144 SAROKA Aliaksandr RCP DNF
47 * 10009986334 CHERKASOV Nikolai G23 DNF
61 * 10034910684 MIKHAILOV Nikita CRI DNF
63 * 10009043919 MOSIN Sergey CRI DNF
65 * 10016328215 KONYAEV Stanislav CRI DNF
79 * 10013927766 SVESHNIKOV Pavel MOS DNF
88 * 10015876759 CHUBUKOV Aleksei NAG DNF
91 10008673396 GAREISHIN Aidar SAM DNF
93 10013773273 ZOTOV Evgenii SAM DNF
97 * 10009046747 ILICHEV Nikolai TUL DNF
98 * 10009193863 PROSTOKISHIN Andrei TUL DNF
100 * 10009691900 NEKRASOV Denis TUL DNF
104 10006453918 BELYKH Sergei UDM DNF
110 * 10008818900 VAVILOV Arsentii MTB DNF
111 * 10009547915 SMIRNOV Kirill MTB DNF
112 * 10009548016 AKHMETOV Ainur MTB DNF
113 10006051871 PRIADEIN Pavel MTB DNF
12 * 10009684624 PRAKAPCHUK Vitali BLR DNS
30 10004503915 PAPOK Siarhei MCC DNS
Number of starters: 92
Number of disqualified: O
Riders finishing out time limits: O
Riders abandoning the race: 27
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Five Rings of Moscow Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

-0 ME Class 2.2
5-9 May‘"2017 Moscow

Stage no.3 team classification

o

1 Russian National Team 8:36:00.

2 Gazprom-RusVelo U23 8:36:06. 0:06.
3 Moscow 8:42:26. 6:26.
4 Marathon-Tula cycling team 8:42:26. 6:26.
5 I1SD-Jorbi Continental Team 8:43:19. 7:19.
6 Crimea 8:48:52. 12:52.
7 Samara Region 8:48:52. 12:52.
8 Wilton Global Cycling Team 8:48:52. 12:52.
9 Kazakhstan National Team 8:48:58. 12:58.
10 Udmurtia 8:50:37. 14:37.
11 MGFSO 8:51:44. 15:44.
12 Moscow Region COP 8:51:48. 15:48.
13 Krasnodar Region 8:55:18. 19:18.
14 GBU SHOR Nagornaya 8:56:20. 20:20.

Stage no.3 points classification

Pos No. UCI Code Surname, name Team Pts.
1 102 * 10009737568 ROSTOVTSEV Sergei TUL 25
2 44 * 10010165378 KOBERNIAK Evgenii G23 20
3 9 * 10009166682 KARALIOK Yauheni BLR 16
4 95 * 10009484257 KOMIN Aleksandr SAM 14
5 28 10007899016 MUZYCHKIN ANTON MCC 12
6 84 * 10009047959 ILCHENKO Vladimir MOS 10
7 24 10006273052 DEMENTYEV Yehor 1SD 9
8 10 * 10009050181 AKHRAMENKA Yauheni BLR 8
9 66 * 10010855694 TARANENKO Vladislav CR1 7
10 3 10007454028 FROLOV lgor RUS 6
11 81 10002738414 SELEDKOV Ivan MOS 5
12 2 10002838747 TROFIMOV lurii RUS 4
13 48 * 10009986233 KURITANOV Stepan G23 3
14 101 * 10009692102 PISKUNOV Maxim TUL 2
15 31 10012999596 SCHOLTEN Tim WIL 1
Sprint 1
1 93 10013773273 ZOTOV Evgenii SAM 3
2 104 10006453918 BELYKH Sergei UDM 2
3 26 10007769377 AHIYEVICH Aleh MCC 1
Sprint 2
1 101 * 10009692102 PISKUNOV Maxim TUL 3
2 31 10012999596 SCHOLTEN Tim WIL 2
3 45 * 10009395543 KUSTADINCHEV Roman G23 1
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5-9 May 2017

Five Rings of Moscow

Russian Cycling Federation

International Stage Race

ME Class 2.2
Moscow

General classification after Stage no.3

Number of km: 406.9
Average speed of the winner: 40.471 km/h

Pos.

O©CoO~NOUDhWNPE

51
52
53
54
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2
5
44
24
45
102
81
95
101
31
48
66
78
9
70
10
21
15
84
4
103
58
83
32
43
46
67
16
18
105
76
80
64
71
54
94
92
57
87
17
1
56
115
109
86

23
53
117
106
82
75
22
28
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MAHHCTEPCTBO CNIOPTA
POCCHACKOR GEREPALIMK

ucl 1D

10002838747
10013772465
10010165378
10006273052
10009395543
10009737568
10002738414
10009484257
10009692102
10012999596
10009986233
10010855694
10012927050
10009166682
10006461901
10009050181
10009640972
10023460644
10009047959
10002510967
10006450480
10010201350
10009194570
10012997071
10014356485
10010879643
10009026539
10011045957
10007988942
10009741006
10016074395
10009691492
10034915637
10009046545
10010089495
10009647642
10014562310
10009047353
10009249942
10010741015
10051516276
10003057605
10034976463
10015215442
10034916142
10007454028
10007892447
10034929882
10014562916
10009321882
10005408742
10013927362
10008665821
10007899016

Surname, name Team
TROFIMOV lurii RUS
DUIUNOV Vladislav RUS
KOBERNIAK Evgenii G23
DEMENTYEV Yehor 1SD
KUSTADINCHEV Roman G23
ROSTOVTSEV Sergei TUL
SELEDKOV Ivan MOS
KOMIN Aleksandr SAM
PISKUNOV Maxim TUL
SCHOLTEN Tim WIL
KURIANOV Stepan G23
TARANENKO Vladislav CRI
ROZANOV Dmitriy MRC
KARALIOK Yauheni BLR
ZUBOV Matvei MGF
AKHRAMENKA Yauheni BLR
UDOD Rinat 1SD
KHADYLBEK Kairat KAZ
ILCHENKO Vladimir MOS
POPKOV Vitalii RUS
ZHURKIN Nikolai UDM
RIKUNOV Petr KRR
RAZUMOV Nikita MOS
WUBBEN Bob WIL
KULIKOVSKII Aleksandr G23
MARKOV Dmitriy G23
CHURSIN Pavel MGF
OVSYANNIKOV Alexandr KAZ
LUKYANOV Dmitriy KAZ
IVSHIN Vitalii UDM
CHUMACHENKO Daniil MRC
STRELTSOV Alexander MOS
RADIONOV Mikhail CRI
KAVUN Ilia MGF
SOLOVYEV Pavel DIN
ANTONOV Alexander SAM
KALASHNIKOV Denis SAM
SUCHKOV Vasily KRR
STAFILOV Aleksandr NAG
ZHUKENOV Aspan KAZ
FATKULLIN Valerii RUS
PUZANOV Dmitriy KRR
ZABORSKI1 Vladislav VLG
LUKIANOV Sergei MTB
UKHOV Petr NAG
FROLOV Ilgor RUS
DZHUS Volodymyr 1SD
KARTASHOV lvan DIN
KISELEV Sergei VLG
GRIGORIAN Stepan UDM
KOVALEV Evgeny MOS
EPIFANOV Nikita MRC
BUDIAK Anatolii 1SD
MUZYCHKIN ANTON MCC

roauchEwTy  GOTISS
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Time
10:03:
10:03:
10:03:
10:03:
10:03:
10:04:
10:04:
10:04:
10:04:
10:04:
10:04:
10:05:
10:05:
10:05:
10:06:
10:06:
10:07:
10:08:
10:10:
10:10:
10:10:
10:10:
10:10:
10:10:
10:10:
10:10:
10:10:
10:10:
10:11:
10:11:
10:11:
10:11:
10:11:
10:11:
10:11:
10:11:
10:11:
10:11:
10:11:
10:11:
10:11:
10:11:
10:11:
10:11:
10:12:
10:13:
10:14:
10:14:
10:14:
10:15:
10:16:
10:17:
10:17:
10:18:

05.
30.
43.
46.
48.
03.
24.
26.
44 .
50.
56.
07.
21.
26.
14.
35.
07.
12.
22.
27.
34.
39.
52.
56.
58.
58.
58.
59.
01.
02.
03.
04.
07.
07.
07.
09.
09.
11.
11.
15.
16.
18.
21.
39.
24.
29.
13.
13.
41.
25.
42.
30.
41.
04.

Gap

0:25.
0:38.
0:41.
0:43.
0:58.
1:19.
1:21.
1:39.
1:45.
1:51.
2:02.
2:16.
2:21.
3:09.
3:30.
4:02.
5:07.
7:17.
7:22.
7:29.
7:34.
7:47.
7:51.
7:53.
7:53.
7:53.
7:54.
7:56.
7:57.
7:58.
7:59.
8:02.
8:02.
8:02.
8:04.
8:04.
8:06.
8:06.
8:10.
8:11.
8:13.
8:16.
8:34.
9:19.
10:24.
11:08.
11:08.
11:36.
12:20.
13:37.
14:25.
14:36.
14:59.
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Five Rings of Moscow

Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

= -3 ME Class 2.2
5-9 May 2017 Moscow
55 99 * 10010167907 SUKHOV Maksim TUL 10:18:49. 15:44.
56 62 10034971918 VERULSKY Aleksandr CRI 10:20:14. 17:09.
57 33 10011122244 BUIJK Bad WIL 10:20:30. 17:25.
58 19 * 10009801933 SHUMILOV Yurii ISD 10:21:22. 18:17.
59 96 10008704621 ZVERKOV Evgeny SAM 10:22:05. 19:00.
60 77 10012927151 MAKAROV lvan MRC 10:23:04. 19:59.
61 60 * 10009548117 ZOLOTAREV Ivan KRR 10:23:41. 20:36.
62 14 * 10023453469 AZEN Madi KAZ 10:24:16. 21:11.
63 68 * 10015958605 TIKHONIN Evgenii MGF 10:24:32. 21:27.
64 85 * 10015215240 [1AKOVLEV Dmitrii NAG 10:25:07. 22:02.
65 107 10008864467 BORISOV Evgeniy UDM 10:34:13. 31:08.
General team classification after Stage no.3
Pos. Team Time Gap
1 Russian National Team 30:10:33.
2 Gazprom-RusVelo U23 30:10:38. 0:05.
3 Moscow 30:19:31. 8:58.
4 Marathon-Tula cycling team 30:19:43. 9:10.
5 I1SD-Jorbi Continental Team 30:20:13. 9:40.
6 Samara Region 30:26:25. 15:52.
7 Kazakhstan National Team 30:26:51. 16:18.
8 MGFSO 30:28:28. 17:55.
9 Udmurtia 30:32:15. 21:42.
10 Krasnodar Region 30:32:45. 22:12.
11 Moscow Region COP 30:33:53. 23:20.
12  Wilton Global Cycling Team 30:36:01. 25:28.
13 Crimea 30:36:10. 25:37.
14 GBU SHOR Nagornaya 30:38:08. 27:35.

MMpw nopaepxKe
Mpaeurenccrea
Mocksbl

General points classification after Stage no.3

&

08.05.2017 18:44

No.
1 102 *
2 70
3 44 *
4 24
5 2
6 9 *
7 101 *
8 81
9 84 *
10 95 *
11 43 *
12 45 *
13 48 *
14 28
15 66 *
16 5
17 10 *
18 4
19 58 *
20 3
21 96
22 16 *
23 31
24 32
25 68 *
26 67 *

MAHHCTEPCTBO CNIOPTA
POCCHACKOR GEREPALIMK

UCI Code

10009737568
10006461901
10010165378
10006273052
10002838747
10009166682
10009692102
10002738414
10009047959
10009484257
10014356485
10009395543
10009986233
10007899016
10010855694
10013772465
10009050181
10002510967
10010201350
10007454028
10008704621
10011045957
10012999596
10012997071
10015958605
10009026539

g ; COras v
@ oLr !UCI m=mm  TPAHCHE®TE [ oot ek tesa
MOCKOMCTOPT

Surname, name

ROSTOVTSEV Sergei

ZUBOV Matvei

KOBERNIAK Evgenii

DEMENTYEV Yehor
TROFIMOV lurii
KARALIOK Yauheni
PISKUNOV Maxim
SELEDKOV lvan
ILCHENKO Vladimir
KOMIN Aleksandr
KULIKOVSKII Aleksandr
KUSTADINCHEV Roman
KURITANOV Stepan
MUZYCHKIN ANTON
TARANENKO Vladislav
DUIUNOV Vladislav
AKHRAMENKA Yauheni
POPKOV Vitalii
RIKUNQV Petr

FROLOV lgor

ZVERKOV Evgeny
OVSYANNIKOV Alexandr
SCHOLTEN Tim

WUBBEN Bob

TIKHONIN Evgenii
CHURSIN Pavel

DTISSOT gmre77r

Team Pts.
TUL 45
MGF 41
G23 32
ISD 31
RUS 29
BLR 25
TUL 18
MOS 18
MOS 18
saM 16
G23 16
G23 15
G23 13
Mcc 12
CRI 11
RUS 9
BLR 8
RUS 8
KRR 7
RUS 6
SAM 5
KAZ 3
wiL 3
wiL 3
MGF 3
MGF 2
mm= suEe <o V Q)
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Five Rings of Moscow Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

ME Class 2.2
Moscow
27 18 10007988942 LUKYANOV Dmitriy KAZ 1
28 22 * 10008665821 BUDIAK Anatolii 1SD 1
29 19 * 10009801933  SHUMILOV Yurii 1SD 1
30 107 10008864467 BORISOV Evgeniy UDM 1
Order of technical vehicles during the stage no.4
1 Russian National Team
2 Gazprom-RusVelo U23
3 ISD-Jorbi Continental Team
4 Marathon-Tula cycling team
5 Moscow
6 Samara Region
7 Wilton Global Cycling Team
8 Crimea
9 Moscow Region COP
10 Belarus National Team
11  MGFSO
12 Kazakhstan National Team
13 Udmurtia
14 Krasnodar Region
15 Dinamo
16 GBU SHOR Nagornaya
17 Vologda
18 MTB Cycling Team
19 Minsk Cycling Club
Wearers of the jerseys
Yellow jersey:
2 10002838747 TROFIMOV lurii RUS
Purple jersey:
102 * 10009737568 ROSTOVTSEV Sergei TUL
Communique 3
1. Rider N 2 TROFIMOV lurii (10002838747) “RUS”
Rider N 76 CHUMACHENKO Daniil (10016074395) “MRC”
Rider N 94 ANTONOV Alexander (10009647642) “SAM”
Rider N 101 PISKUNOV Maxim (10009692102) “TUL”
— fine 30 CHF per rider for ID number invisible (at the finish line) (Article 12.1.040.5)
President of the Commissaires” panel Finish Judge
Mirco MONTI (ITA) Alexey NIKANDROV (RUS)
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Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race
ME Class 2.2

Moscow

Five Rings of Moscow

5-9 May 2017

Stage no.4 classification
09.05.2017 — 4% Stage
«Krylatskoe ring»

Road race - 136,0 km
(10 laps x 13.6 km)

Start:

10.00

Average speed of the winner:

36.707 km/h

Surname, name
1 83 * 10009194570 RAZUMOV Nikita MOS 3:42:18. 0:13.
2 43 * 10014356485 KULIKOVSKII Aleksandr G23 3:44:08. 1:50. 0:06.
3 44 * 10010165378 KOBERNIAK Evgenii G23 3:44:08. 1:50. 0:04.
4 5 10013772465 DUIUNOV Vladislav RUS 3:44:08. 1:50.
5 81 10002738414 SELEDKOV lvan MOS 3:44:08. 1:50.
6 66 * 10010855694 TARANENKO Vladislav CRI 3:44:08. 1:50.
7 24 10006273052 DEMENTYEV Yehor 1SD 3:44:08. 1:50.
8 2 10002838747 TROFIMOV lurii RUS 3:44:08. 1:50.
9 95 * 10009484257 KOMIN Aleksandr SAM 3:44:08. 1:50.
10 22 * 10008665821 BUDIAK Anatolii 1SD 3:44:08. 1:50.
11 87 10009249942 STAFILOV Aleksandr NAG 3:44:08. 1:50.
12 46 * 10010879643 MARKOV Dmitriy G23 3:44:08. 1:50.
13 3 10007454028 FROLOV Ilgor RUS 3:44:16. 1:58.
14 96 10008704621 ZVERKOV Evgeny SAM 3:44:16. 1:58.
15 94 * 10009647642 ANTONOV Alexander SAM 3:44:16. 1:58.
16 80 * 10009691492 STRELTSOV Alexander MOS 3:44:16. 1:58. 0:02.
17 60 * 10009548117 ZOLOTAREV Ivan KRR 3:44:16. 1:58. 0:01
18 56 10003057605 PUZANOV Dmitriy KRR 3:44:16. 1:58.
19 54 * 10010089495 SOLOVYEV Pavel DIN 3:44:16. 1:58.
20 53 * 10034929882 KARTASHOV Ivan DIN 3:44:16. 1:58. 0:02.
21 67 * 10009026539 CHURSIN Pavel MGF 3:44:16. 1:58.
22 92 * 10014562310 KALASHNIKOV Denis SAM 3:44:16. 1:58.
23 4 10002510967 POPKOV Vitalii RUS 3:44:16. 1:58. 0:01.
24 9 * 10009166682 KARALIOK Yauheni BLR 3:44:16. 1:58. 0:02.
25 76 * 10016074395 CHUMACHENKO Daniil MRC 3:44:16. 1:58.
26 21 * 10009640972 UDOD Rinat 1SD 3:44:16. 1:58.
27 18 10007988942 LUKYANOV Dmitriy KAZ 3:44:16. 1:58.
28 86 10034916142 UKHOV Petr NAG 3:44:16. 1:58.
29 102 * 10009737568 ROSTOVTSEV Sergei TUL 3:44:16. 1:58.
30 1 * 10051516276 FATKULLIN Valerii RUS 3:44:16. 1:58.
31 109 * 10015215442 LUKIANOV Sergei MTB 3:44:27. 2:09.
32 117 10014562916 KISELEV Sergei VLG 3:44:33. 2:15.
33 101 * 10009692102 PISKUNOV Maxim TUL 3:44:34. 2:16.
34 48 * 10009986233 KURIANOV Stepan G23 3:44:34. 2:16.
35 105 * 10009741006 IVSHIN Vitalii UDM 3:44:34. 2:16.
36 64 10034915637 RADIONOV Mikhail CRI 3:44:34. 2:16.
37 32 10012997071 WUBBEN Bob WIL 3:44:59. 2:41. 0:06.
38 57 10009047353 SUCHKOV Vasily KRR 3:45:55. 3:37.
39 28 10007899016 MUZYCHKIN ANTON MCC 3:46:02. 3:44.
40 103 10006450480 ZHURKIN Nikolai UDM 3:48:41. 6:23.
41 31 10012999596 SCHOLTEN Tim WIL 3:49:28. 7:10.
42 84 * 10009047959 [ILCHENKO Vladimir MOS 3:49:30. 7:12.
43 85 * 10015215240 [1AKOVLEV Dmitrii NAG 3:49:30. 7:12. 0:01.
44 115 10034976463 ZABORSKII Vladislav VLG 3:49:30. 7:12.
45 58 * 10010201350 RIKUNOV Petr KRR 3:49:30. 7:12.
46 16 * 10011045957 OVSYANNIKOV Alexandr KAZ 3:49:30. 7:12.
47 99 * 10010167907 SUKHOV Maksim TUL 3:50:12. 7:54.
48 33 10011122244 BUIJK Bad WIL 3:51:26. 9:08.
49 17 * 10010741015 ZHUKENOV Aspan KAZ 3:51:30. 9:12.
50 1 * 10023460644 KHADYLBEK Kairat KAZ 3:51:30. 9:12.

Mpaeurenccrea
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Five Rings of Moscow Russian Cycling Federation

International Stage Race

ME Class 2.2
5-9 May 2017 Moscow
51 7 10012927151 MAKAROV Ivan MRC 3:54:02. 11:44.
52 14 10023453469 AZEN Madi KAZ 4:01:12. 18:54.
10 10009050181 AKHRAMENKA Yauheni BLR DNF
19 10009801933 SHUMILOV Yurii 1SD DNF
23 10007892447 DZHUS Volodymyr 1SD DNF
45 10009395543 KUSTADINCHEV Roman G23 DNF
62 10034971918 VERULSKY Aleksandr CRI DNF
68 10015958605 TIKHONIN Evgenii MGF DNF
71 10009046545 KAVUN llia MGF DNF
75 10013927362 EPIFANOV Nikita MRC DNF
82 10005408742 KOVALEV Evgeny MOS DNF
106 10009321882 GRIGORIAN Stepan UDM DNF
107 10008864467 BORISOV Evgeniy UDM DNF
70 10006461901 ZUBOV Matvei MGF DNS
78 10012927050 ROZANOV Dmitriy MRC DNS
Number of starters: 63
Number of disqualified: O
Riders finishing out time limits: O
Riders abandoning the race: 11
Stage no.4 team classification
1 Moscow 11:10:42.
2 Gazprom-RusVelo U23 11:12:24. 1:42.
3 Russian National Team 11:12:32. 1:50.
4 I1SD-Jorbi Continental Team 11:12:32. 1:50.
5 Samara Region 11:12:40. 1:58.
6 Krasnodar Region 11:14:27. 3:45.
7 GBU SHOR Nagornaya 11:17:54. 7:12.
8 Marathon-Tula cycling team 11:19:02. 8:20.
9 Kazakhstan National Team 11:25:16. 14:34.
10 Wilton Global Cycling Team 11:25:53. 15:11.
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Five Rings of Moscow Russian Cycling Federation

International Stage Race

ME Class 2.2
5-9 May 2017 Moscow
Stage no.4 points classification

Pos No. UCI Code Surname, name Team Pts.
1 83  * 10009194570  RAZUMOV Nikita MOS 25
2 43  * 10014356485  KULIKOVSKII Aleksandr 623 20
3 44 > 10010165378  KOBERNIAK Evgenii G23 16
4 5 10013772465  DUIUNOV Vladislav RUS 14
5 81 10002738414  SELEDKOV lvan MOS 12
6 66  * 10010855694  TARANENKO Vladislav CRI 10
7 24 10006273052  DEMENTYEV Yehor 1SD 9
8 2 10002838747  TROFIMOV lurii RUS 8
9 95 10009484257  KOMIN Aleksandr SAM 7
10 22 * 10008665821  BUDIAK Anatolii 1SD 6
11 87 10009249942  STAFILOV Aleksandr NAG 5
12 46 * 10010879643  MARKOV Dmitriy 623 4
13 3 10007454028  FROLOV lgor RUS 3
14 96 10008704621  ZVERKOV Evgeny SAM 2
15 94  * 10009647642  ANTONOV Alexander SAM 1

Sprint 1
1 32 10012997071  WUBBEN Bob WiIL 3
2 80  * 10009691492  STRELTSOV Alexander MOS 2
3 60  * 10009548117  ZOLOTAREV lvan KRR 1

Sprint 2
1 32 10012997071  WUBBEN Bob WiIL 3
2 53  * 10034929882  KARTASHOV Ivan DIN 2
3 85  * 10015215240  IAKOVLEV Dmitrii NAG 1

Sprint 3
1 83  * 10009194570  RAZUMOV Nikita MOS 3
2 9 * 10009166682  KARALIOK Yauheni BLR 2
3 4 10002510967  POPKOV Vitalii RUS 1

09.05.2017 18:50
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5-9 May 2017

Five Rings of Moscow

Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race
ME Class 2.2

Moscow

Number of km:

542.9

General classification

Average speed of the winner: 39.370 km/h

Pos. No.
1 2
2 5
3 44
4 24
5 102
6 81
7 95
8 66
9 101
10 48
11 9
12 21
13 83
14 31
15 4
16 43
17 46
18 67
19 18
20 80
21 76
22 87
23 54
24 94
25 92
26 1
27 56
28 105
29 64
30 32
31 109
32 86
33 57
34 3
35 53
36 117
37 103
38 15
39 84
40 58
41 16
42 115
43 22
44 17
45 28
46 96
47 60
48 99
49 33
50 85
51 77
52 14
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MAHHCTEPCTBO CNIOPTA
POCCHACKOR GEREPALIMK

ucl 1D

10002838747
10013772465
10010165378
10006273052
10009737568
10002738414
10009484257
10010855694
10009692102
10009986233
10009166682
10009640972
10009194570
10012999596
10002510967
10014356485
10010879643
10009026539
10007988942
10009691492
10016074395
10009249942
10010089495
10009647642
10014562310
10051516276
10003057605
10009741006
10034915637
10012997071
10015215442
10034916142
10009047353
10007454028
10034929882
10014562916
10006450480
10023460644
10009047959
10010201350
10011045957
10034976463
10008665821
10010741015
10007899016
10008704621
10009548117
10010167907
10011122244
10015215240
10012927151
10023453469

Surname, name Team
TROFIMOV lurii RUS
DUIUNOV Vladislav RUS
KOBERNIAK Evgenii G23
DEMENTYEV Yehor 1SD
ROSTOVTSEV Sergei TUL
SELEDKOV Ivan MOS
KOMIN Aleksandr SAM
TARANENKO Vladislav CRI
PISKUNOV Maxim TUL
KURTANOV Stepan G23
KARALIOK Yauheni BLR
UDOD Rinat 1SD
RAZUMOV Nikita MOS
SCHOLTEN Tim WIL
POPKOV Vitalii RUS
KULIKOVSKII Aleksandr G23
MARKOV Dmitriy G23
CHURSIN Pavel MGF
LUKYANOV Dmitriy KAZ
STRELTSOV Alexander MOS
CHUMACHENKO Daniil MRC
STAFILOV Aleksandr NAG
SOLOVYEV Pavel DIN
ANTONOV Alexander SAM
KALASHNIKOV Denis SAM
FATKULLIN Valerii RUS
PUZANQOV Dmitriy KRR
IVSHIN Vitalii UDM
RADIONOV Mikhail CRI
WUBBEN Bob WIL
LUKIANOV Sergei MTB
UKHOV Petr NAG
SUCHKOV Vasily KRR
FROLOV Ilgor RUS
KARTASHOV Ivan DIN
KISELEV Sergei VLG
ZHURKIN Nikolai UDM
KHADYLBEK Kairat KAZ
ILCHENKO Vladimir MOS
RIKUNOV Petr KRR
OVSYANNIKOV Alexandr KAZ
ZABORSKI1 Vladislav VLG
BUDIAK Anatolii 1SD
ZHUKENOV Aspan KAZ
MUZYCHKIN ANTON MCC
ZVERKOV Evgeny SAM
ZOLOTAREV Ivan KRR
SUKHOV Maksim TUL
BUIJK Bad WIL
IAKOVLEV Dmitrii NAG
MAKAROV Ivan MRC
AZEN Madi KAZ

roauchEwTy  GOTISS

SWISS WATCHES INGE 185

Time Gap

13:47:13.

13:47:38. 0:25.
13:47:47. 0:34.
13:47:54. 0:41.
13:48:19. 1:06.
13:48:32. 1:19.
13:48:34. 1:21.
13:49:15. 2:02.
13:49:18. 2:05.
13:49:30. 2:17.
13:49:40. 2:27.
13:51:23. 4:10.
13:52:57. 5:44.
13:54:18. 7:05.
13:54:42. 7:29.
13:55:00. 7:47.
13:55:06. 7:53.
13:55:14. 8:01.
13:55:17. 8:04.
13:55:18. 8:05.
13:55:19. 8:06.
13:55:19. 8:06.
13:55:23. 8:10.
13:55:25. 8:12.
13:55:25. 8:12.
13:55:32. 8:19.
13:55:34. 8:21.
13:55:36. 8:23.
13:55:41. 8:28.
13:55:49. 8:36.
13:56:06. 8:53.
13:56:40. 9:27.
13:57:06. 9:53.
13:57:45. 10:32.
13:58:27. 11:14.
13:59:14. 12:01.
13:59:15. 12:02.
13:59:42. 12:29.
13:59:52. 12:39.
14:00:09. 12:56.
14:00:29. 13:16.
14:00:51. 13:38.
14:01:49. 14:36.
14:02:45. 15:32.
14:04:06. 16:53.
14:06:21. 19:08.
14:07:56. 20:43.
14:09:01. 21:48.
14:11:56. 24:43.
14:14:36. 27:23.
14:17:06. 29:53.
14:25:28. 38:15.
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Five Rings of Moscow Russian Cycling Federation
International Stage Race

-3 ME Class 2.2
5-9 May 2017 Moscow
General team classification

Pos. Team Time Gap
1 Gazprom-RusVelo U23 41:23:02.
2 Russian National Team 41:23:05. 0:03.
3 Moscow 41:30:13. 7:11.
4 1SD-Jorbi Continental Team 41:32:45. 9:43.
5 Marathon-Tula cycling team 41:38:45. 15:43.
6 Samara Region 41:39:05. 16:03.
7 Krasnodar Region 41:47:12. 24:10.
8 Kazakhstan National Team 41:52:07. 29:05.
9 GBU SHOR Nagornaya 41:56:02. 33:00.
10 Wilton Global Cycling Team 42:01:54. 38:52.
General points classification
Pos No. UCI Code Surname, name Team Pts.
1 44 * 10010165378 KOBERNIAK Evgenii G23 48
2 102 * 10009737568 ROSTOVTSEV Sergei TUL 45
3 24 10006273052 DEMENTYEV Yehor 1SD 40
4 2 10002838747 TROFIMOV lurii RUS 37
5 43 * 10014356485 KULIKOVSKII Aleksandr G23 36
6 81 10002738414 SELEDKOV lvan MOS 30
7 83 * 10009194570 RAZUMOV Nikita MOS 28
8 9 * 10009166682 KARALIOK Yauheni BLR 27
9 5 10013772465 DUIUNOV Vladislav RUS 23
10 95 * 10009484257 KOMIN Aleksandr SAM 23
11 66 * 10010855694 TARANENKO Vladislav CRI1 21
12 101 * 10009692102 PISKUNOV Maxim TUL 18
13 84 * 10009047959 ILCHENKO Vladimir MOS 18
14 48 * 10009986233 KURIANOV Stepan G23 13
15 28 10007899016 MUZYCHKIN ANTON MCC 12
16 32 10012997071 WUBBEN Bob WIL 9
17 4 10002510967 POPKOV Vitalii RUS 9
18 3 10007454028 FROLOV Ilgor RUS 9
19 96 10008704621 ZVERKOV Evgeny SAM 7
20 58 * 10010201350 RIKUNOV Petr KRR 7
21 22 * 10008665821 BUDIAK Anatolii 1SD 7
22 87 10009249942 STAFILOV Aleksandr NAG 5
23 46 * 10010879643 MARKOV Dmitriy G23 4
24 16 * 10011045957 OVSYANNIKOV Alexandr KAZ 3
25 31 10012999596 SCHOLTEN Tim WiIL 3
26 67 * 10009026539 CHURSIN Pavel MGF 2
27 80 * 10009691492 STRELTSOV Alexander MOS 2
28 53 * 10034929882 KARTASHOV lvan DIN 2
29 18 10007988942 LUKYANOV Dmitriy KAZ 1
30 94 * 10009647642 ANTONOV Alexander SAM 1
31 60 * 10009548117 ZOLOTAREV Ivan KRR 1
32 85 * 10015215240 IAKOVLEV Dmitrii NAG 1
President of the Commissaires” panel Finish Judge
Mirco MONTI (ITA) Alexey NIKANDROV (RUS)
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